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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

Final Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

GenderPlayers Group Rank DSCTeamRank

CHN - China F1 YE Zixuan >WMDCC
MYU Sen
CZHOU Yan

FRA - France F1 BARBARIN Stephanie >WMDCC
MCOULOT Wilfrid
CBORINI Romain

HUN - Hungary F1 UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya >WMDCC
MTATAR Lorinc
CPALANCSA Zoltan

NED - Netherlands F1 TONOLI Vanessa >WMDCC
MHOEKMAN Laurens
CLEIBBRANDT Shari

AUT - Austria F5 AUGUSTIN Hannah
MREICHEL Martin
CJENTSCH Daniela

LAT - Latvia F5 GAIDULE Katrina
MBUNCIS Roberts Reinis
CGULBIS Ritvars

POL - Poland F5 WALCZAK Adela
MAUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej
CBARES Jakub

TPE - Chinese Taipei F5 CHOU Amanda
MLIU Brendon
CLIN Ting-Li

ENG - England F9 HOTCHKISS Rachael
MCLARK Fraser
CSTURROCK Stewart

IRL - Ireland F9 BARRON Ailsa
MPARADIS Kyle
CMcCROSSAN Eoin

JAM - Jamaica F9 CHEN Stephanie
MCHEN Justin
CYERAMA Guy

PHI - Philippines F9 DUBBERSTEIN Katie
MMALVAR Pedro
CDUBBERSTEIN Annmarie

GUY - Guyana F13 HUSSAIN Farzana D3 69.056 cm
MHUSAIN Rayad
C-

SLO - Slovenia F14 ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda E3 82.667 cm
MCULIC Jure
C-
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

Final Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

GenderPlayers Group Rank DSCTeamRank

SVK - Slovakia F15 MATULOVA Daniela A3 102.100 cm
MMORAVCIK Milan
C-

TUR - Türkiye F16 SENGUL Berfin C4 53.156 cm
MCAKIR Bilal Omer
CTUNGA Ahmet Alperen

POR - Portugal F17 MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta E4 59.000 cm
MSANTOS Vitor
CSIMPSON Fiona Grace

LTU - Lithuania F18 RYKOVE Akvile A4 63.822 cm
MRYKOV Konstantin
C-

MEX - Mexico F19 SERRA Danielle B4 82.522 cm
MTOMPKINS Diego
CTOMPKINS Doug

UKR - Ukraine F20 MOSKALENKO Diana D4 115.622 cm
MSUHAK Artem
CKEILLER Russell

ESP - Spain F21 GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela D5 41.333 cm
MSHAW Nicholas
CRAFAEL Daniel

HKG - Hong Kong, China F22 HUNG Ling-Yue C5 67.867 cm
MYAN Martin
CSMALL Nathan

IND - India F23 PATEL Richa A5 75.422 cm
MRAJU P. N.
C-

PAK - Pakistan F24 ISLAM Sabena B5 87.356 cm
MISLAM Bilal
CISLAM Omar

ROU - Romania F25 BANGHI Crina E5 134.178 cm
MCOLIBAN Allen
C-

LUX - Luxembourg F26 SPURGEON Betty A6 94.111 cm
MCHARTRAND Rick
CCOLLINS Rick

CRO - Croatia F27 CUZELA Morana C6 98.967 cm
MHORVAT Vedran
CCUTIC Drazen

NGR - Nigeria F28 HASHI Jasmin D6 100.911 cm
MWOODS III Harold
CCAMPBELL Tommy
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

Final Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

GenderPlayers Group Rank DSCTeamRank

BRA - Brazil F29 CAMPOS Fabiana E6 101.322 cm
MPIRES Felipe
C-

BEL - Belgium F30 GEERINCKX Veerle B6 128.700 cm
MHEYLEN Dirk
C-

PUR - Puerto Rico F31 CRANK Linda B7 120.078 cm
MFISHER Robert
CGOULD Christopher

THA - Thailand F32 SONKHAM Chanatip C7 121.044 cm
MJEARATEERAWIT Teekawin
CLEE Je Ho

KEN - Kenya F33 WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova A7 199.600 cm
MMURIITHI Rogen
CTIELLEN Ashlyn Joyce

F = Female, M = Male, C = Coach

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

CHN, FRA, HUN and NED qualified for the World Mixed Doubles Championship (WMDCC) 2026 in Geneva, Switzerland
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Summary

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Session Date Time Sheet A Sheet B Sheet C Sheet D Sheet E Sheet F

 9:00 MEX POL- ENG PAK- SVK IND- NED LTU- -CHN BEL -KEN IRLSession 1  5 JAN 3 10 7 8 11 6 8 5 8 0 1 10

12:30 THA JAM- TUR HKG- -ESP UKR -TPE AUTSession 2  5 JAN 0 11 7 3 6 9 8 7

16:00 LAT BRA- ROU POR- FRA NGR- HUN SLO- -LUX NED -GUY PHISession 3  5 JAN 11 3 4 9 14 1 9 4 2 12 6 7
EE

19:30 CRO HKG- AUT THA- PUR MEX- BEL POL- -JAM TPE -ENG CHNSession 4  5 JAN 5 7 11 1 2 10 5 14 5 8 3 9

 9:00 SLO ROU- FRA GUY- POR LAT- PHI ESP- -BRA HUN -UKR NGRSession 5  6 JAN 7 6 10 5 5 7 7 6 4 11 13 6

12:30 LUX LTU- IRL SVK- -IND KENSession 6  6 JAN 10 9 6 4 13 0

16:00 TUR AUT- THA TPE- -JAM CROSession 7  6 JAN 4 8 3 12 9 4

19:30 SVK NED- KEN LUX- POL ENG- PAK MEX- -LTU IRL -BEL PURSession 8  6 JAN 1 12 1 11 9 2 6 7 8 6 11 6
EE

 9:00 THA TUR- TPE CRO- -HKG AUTSession 9  7 JAN 3 9 11 0 3 8

12:30 IRL IND- MEX BEL- KEN LTU- CHN PUR- -POL PAKSession 10  7 JAN 11 9 W L 0 19 14 2 7 5

16:00 GUY UKR- NGR ESP- ROU HUN- POR BRA- -FRA PHI -LAT SLOSession 11  7 JAN 8 3 3 8 8 7 10 0 9 3 7 2

19:30 CHN MEX- PUR ENG- LUX SVK- LTU IND- -BEL PAK -NED KENSession 12  7 JAN 10 8 3 11 10 11 7 3 5 7 15 0
EE

 9:00 AUT JAM- TPE HKG- -CRO TURSession 13  8 JAN 9 3 7 2 3 7

12:30 ENG BEL- IND NED- PAK CHN- IRL LUX- -PUR POL -LTU SVKSession 14  8 JAN 8 4 1 9 6 9 11 6 3 9 3 6

16:00 PHI NGR- LAT HUN- ESP GUY- UKR FRA- -SLO POR -BRA ROUSession 15  8 JAN 11 4 3 8 3 10 8 9 8 6 2 9

19:30 CRO THA- HKG JAM- -TUR TPESession 16  8 JAN 8 4 3 13 10 2

10:00 HUN POR- PHI UKR- SLO BRA- ROU LAT- -NGR GUY -ESP FRASession 17  9 JAN 10 3 9 5 10 0 5 8 0 11 6 10

14:00 JAM TUR- AUT CRO- -HKG THASession 18  9 JAN 8 7 11 1 11 3

18:00 PAK PUR- POL CHN- NED IRL- SVK KEN- -MEX ENG -IND LUXSession 19  9 JAN 9 3 3 6 10 2 18 0 4 8 16 3

10:00 POL PHI- TPE ENG- AUT JAM- -IRL LATQualification 110 JAN 10 3 7 5 10 4 5 6

15:00 FRA AUT- NED POL- HUN LAT- -CHN TPEQualification 210 JAN 9 4 10 4 9 5 7 5
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Summary

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 6 0NED - Netherlands Q DSC 46.522cm
2 6 4 2IRL - Ireland Q DSC 96.956cmw1
3 6 4 2SVK - Slovakia DSC102.100cmw0
4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 6 2 4IND - India w1
6 6 2 4LUX - Luxembourg w0
7 6 0 6KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 6 0CHN - China Q DSC 68.311cm
2 6 5 1POL - Poland Q DSC 39.822cm
3 6 3 3ENG - England Q DSC 67.767cmw1
4 6 3 3MEX - Mexico DSC 82.522cmw1
5 6 3 3PAK - Pakistan DSC 87.356cmw1
6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 6 0 6PUR - Puerto Rico

Standings after Round Robin

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 5 1TPE - Chinese Taipei Q DSC 92.967cmw1
2 6 5 1AUT - Austria Q DSC 35.700cmw0
3 6 4 2JAM - Jamaica Q DSC 40.211cmw1
4 6 4 2TUR - Türkiye w0
5 6 2 4HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 6 1 5CRO - Croatia
7 6 0 6THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0FRA - France Q DSC 52.111cm
2 5 4 1PHI - Philippines Q DSC 58.878cm
3 5 3 2GUY - Guyana DSC 69.056cm
4 5 2 3UKR - Ukraine
5 5 1 4ESP - Spain
6 5 0 5NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 4 1HUN - Hungary Q DSC 49.433cmw1
2 5 4 1LAT - Latvia Q DSC 38.044cmw0
3 5 3 2SLO - Slovenia DSC 82.667cm
4 5 2 3POR - Portugal w1
5 5 2 3ROU - Romania w0
6 5 0 5BRA - Brazil

Merged Group Standings

Rank Team
Round Robin Results

DSCRankGroup

NED - Netherlands 1  1 46.522cmA

Rank Team
Round Robin Results

DSCRankGroup

ENG - England 3 12 67.767cmB

Rank Team
Round Robin Results

DSCRankGroup

IND - India 5 23 75.422cmA
HUN - Hungary 1  2 49.433cmE GUY - Guyana 3 13 69.056cmD PAK - Pakistan 5 24 87.356cmB
FRA - France 1  3 52.111cmD SLO - Slovenia 3 14 82.667cmE ROU - Romania 5 25 134.178cmE
CHN - China 1  4 68.311cmB SVK - Slovakia 3 15 102.100cmA LUX - Luxembourg 6 26 94.111cmA
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1  5 92.967cmC TUR - Türkiye 4 16 53.156cmC CRO - Croatia 6 27 98.967cmC
AUT - Austria 2  6 35.700cmC POR - Portugal 4 17 59.000cmE NGR - Nigeria 6 28 100.911cmD
LAT - Latvia 2  7 38.044cmE LTU - Lithuania 4 18 63.822cmA BRA - Brazil 6 29 101.322cmE
POL - Poland 2  8 39.822cmB MEX - Mexico 4 19 82.522cmB BEL - Belgium 6 30 128.700cmB
PHI - Philippines 2  9 58.878cmD UKR - Ukraine 4 20 115.622cmD PUR - Puerto Rico 7 31 120.078cmB
IRL - Ireland 2 10 96.956cmA ESP - Spain 5 21 41.333cmD THA - Thailand 7 32 121.044cmC
JAM - Jamaica 3 11 40.211cmC HKG - Hong Kong 5 22 67.867cmC KEN - Kenya 7 33 199.600cmA
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Summary

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Play-offs Bracket

Qualification 1 Qualification 2

8
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 5ENG

 7TPE

 4JAM

10AUT

 5IRL

 6LAT

 3PHI

10POL

 Sheet C

 Sheet D

 Sheet E

 Sheet B
 4POL

10NED

AUT

FRA  9

 4

 Sheet D

 Sheet C

 Sheet B

 Sheet E

TPE  5

CHN  7

 9HUN

 5LAT

Q

Q

Q

Q

Legend:
DSC Draw Shot Challenge EE Extra End L Loss
Q Qualified for the play-offs W Win wn Number of wins (n) against tied teams

CHN, FRA, HUN and NED qualified for the World Mixed Doubles Championship (WMDCC) 2026 in Geneva, Switzerland
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 15:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

9FRA - France 2 0 1 0 1 3 1 1*
4AUT - Austria 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0

10NED - Netherlands 2 0 0 2 3 0 3 X*
4POL - Poland 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 X

9HUN - Hungary 0 3 0 2 0 0 4 0*
5LAT - Latvia 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

7CHN - China 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 X*138.7cm
5TPE - Chinese Taipei 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 X283.2cm

Play-offs Bracket

Qualification 1 Qualification 2

8
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 Sheet B  4POL
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AUT
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 Sheet D
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 9HUN
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CHN  7

Q
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Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 15:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 2 - Sheet B

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9FRA - France 2 0 1 0 1 3 1 1*
4AUT - Austria 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0

FRA - France AUT - Austria

F BARBARIN Stephanie F AUGUSTIN Hannah
M COULOT Wilfrid M REICHEL Martin

Time remaining: 0 minutes 54 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Time remaining: 0 minutes 26 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

Team FRA qualified for the World Mixed Doubles Championship 2026 in Geneva, Switzerland
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 15:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 2 - Sheet C

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10NED - Netherlands 2 0 0 2 3 0 3 X*
4POL - Poland 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 X

NED - Netherlands POL - Poland

F TONOLI Vanessa F WALCZAK Adela
M HOEKMAN Laurens M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej

Time remaining: 3 minutes 56 seconds Time remaining: 2 minutes 56 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Team NED qualified for the World Mixed Doubles Championship 2026 in Geneva, Switzerland
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 15:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 2 - Sheet D

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9HUN - Hungary 0 3 0 2 0 0 4 0*
5LAT - Latvia 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

HUN - Hungary LAT - Latvia

F UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya F GAIDULE Katrina
M TATAR Lorinc M BUNCIS Roberts Reinis

Time remaining: 0 minutes 45 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

Time remaining: 0 minutes 36 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

Team HUN qualified for the World Mixed Doubles Championship 2026 in Geneva, Switzerland
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 15:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 2 - Sheet E

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7CHN - China 1 0 2 0 1 3 0 X*
5TPE - Chinese Taipei 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 X

CHN - China TPE - Chinese Taipei

F YE Zixuan F CHOU Amanda
M YU Sen M LIU Brendon

138.7cm

YU Sen 89.5cm
49.2cmYE Zixuan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 10 seconds

Power Play: End 8

283.2cm

LIU Brendon 83.6cm
199.6cmCHOU Amanda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 30 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Team CHN qualified for the World Mixed Doubles Championship 2026 in Geneva, Switzerland
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Scoring Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games 0 1 2 3 4 >4
Stolen

Ends Total
Points Scored Plus /

MinusLSFE Last Stone
Eff.

7 For 23 0 9 15 9 1 1 76NED +6185%5
Against 1 0 7 2 0 1 0 152

7 For 15 0 16 8 5 4 0 63CHN +3652%5
Against 3 0 12 3 3 0 0 272

8 For 15 0 12 10 9 1 1 68AUT +3552%5
Against 7 0 17 3 2 1 0 333

6 For 12 0 14 4 4 3 3 61FRA +3440%4
Against 4 0 10 1 5 0 0 272

8 For 15 0 14 10 4 5 0 66POL +2948%5
Against 7 0 15 5 4 0 0 373

6 For 6 0 4 5 8 4 0 54HUN +2757%4
Against 8 0 16 4 1 0 0 272

8 For 15 0 17 8 5 3 0 60TPE +2142%4
Against 6 0 12 6 5 0 0 394

6 For 12 0 10 6 4 3 1 51LTU +1842%3
Against 7 0 12 4 3 1 0 333

5 For 11 0 14 3 2 1 2 40GUY +1738%3
Against 2 0 10 0 0 2 1 232

6 For 12 0 13 5 7 0 0 44TUR +1737%2
Against 6 0 14 3 1 1 0 274

6 For 9 0 9 2 3 6 1 51SVK +1430%3
Against 8 0 10 7 3 1 0 373

7 For 14 0 15 6 6 2 0 53JAM +1236%5
Against 7 0 6 4 6 1 1 412

7 For 9 0 17 5 5 0 1 47LAT +1037%5
Against 8 0 16 4 3 1 0 372

6 For 9 0 12 4 3 2 2 48IND +729%4
Against 7 0 6 4 5 3 0 412

7 For 13 0 17 6 4 1 1 51IRL +733%2
Against 8 0 12 5 6 1 0 445

5 For 8 0 12 3 3 0 1 33POR +438%4
Against 5 0 9 3 2 2 0 291

6 For 7 0 12 7 5 0 0 41PAK +347%2
Against 2 0 10 6 4 1 0 384

5 For 10 0 11 8 0 1 0 31SLO +329%2
Against 7 0 10 1 4 1 0 283

7 For 7 0 13 6 5 1 0 44ENG 036%5
Against 10 0 13 7 3 2 0 442

6 For 7 0 12 6 1 2 1 40PHI 028%4
Against 10 0 14 3 4 2 0 402
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Scoring Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games 0 1 2 3 4 >4
Stolen

Ends Total
Points Scored Plus /

MinusLSFE Last Stone
Eff.

5 For 6 0 10 1 4 1 2 38UKR 044%0
Against 4 0 7 7 0 3 1 385

5 For 10 0 15 5 1 1 0 32ROU -127%2
Against 3 0 4 7 3 0 1 333

6 For 6 0 14 7 3 0 0 37MEX -532%4
Against 7 0 14 3 2 4 0 422

5 For 6 0 12 4 3 0 0 29ESP -1020%4
Against 7 0 11 2 3 0 3 391

6 For 6 0 12 3 1 2 0 29HKG -1424%4
Against 9 0 9 7 4 2 0 432

6 For 5 0 7 5 2 2 0 31BEL -1733%0
Against 10 0 11 7 5 2 0 486

6 For 6 0 6 5 6 2 0 42LUX -1842%5
Against 11 0 7 7 6 1 3 601

6 For 4 0 9 0 1 1 1 21CRO -2812%2
Against 18 0 17 8 4 1 0 494

5 For 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 9BRA -4210%0
Against 16 0 10 8 4 2 1 515

5 For 1 0 6 2 0 1 0 14NGR -4313%2
Against 15 0 11 7 3 2 3 573

6 For 3 0 5 4 2 0 0 19PUR -4519%1
Against 18 0 8 15 6 2 0 645

6 For 2 0 6 4 0 0 0 14THA -488%1
Against 17 0 10 7 7 3 1 625

6 For 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2KEN -840%0
Against 29 0 12 9 4 7 3 866

Total 101 287 0 362 169 115 50 18 1,339

Note:
Stolen ends are the ends won without the last stone advantage.
Last Stone Efficiency: Scoring two or more points with last stone advantage.

Legend:
>4 More than four points scored Eff. Efficiency LSFE Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Summary of Big Ends

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Game ResultEndSessionAgainstByPoints
Scored

6 IND - India LUX - Luxembourg 33 16 :19
6 IRL - Ireland LUX - Luxembourg 62 11:14
6 NED - Netherlands KEN - Kenya 01 15 :12
6 POR - Portugal ROU - Romania 45 9 :3
5 FRA - France ESP - Spain 61 10 :17
5 FRA - France GUY - Guyana 53 10 :5
5 FRA - France NGR - Nigeria 16 14 :3
5 GUY - Guyana ESP - Spain 34 10 :15
5 GUY - Guyana UKR - Ukraine 31 8 :11
5 UKR - Ukraine NGR - Nigeria 65 13 :5
5 UKR - Ukraine ESP - Spain 66 9 :2
5 AUT - Austria JAM - Jamaica 41 10 :Q1
5 CRO - Croatia THA - Thailand 42 8 :16
5 IND - India KEN - Kenya 01 13 :6
5 LAT - Latvia BRA - Brazil 31 11:3
5 LTU - Lithuania KEN - Kenya 02 19 :10
5 PHI - Philippines NGR - Nigeria 47 11:15
5 SVK - Slovakia LUX - Luxembourg 107 11:12
4 SVK - Slovakia KEN - Kenya 06 18 :19
4 SVK - Slovakia KEN - Kenya 02 18 :19
4 SVK - Slovakia KEN - Kenya 01 18 :19
4 SVK - Slovakia LUX - Luxembourg 105 11:12
4 SVK - Slovakia IND - India 64 11:1
4 SVK - Slovakia IND - India 63 11:1
4 POL - Poland PHI - Philippines 35 10 :Q1
4 POL - Poland ENG - England 21 9 :8
4 POL - Poland BEL - Belgium 56 14 :4
4 POL - Poland BEL - Belgium 54 14 :4
4 POL - Poland MEX - Mexico 34 10 :1
4 CHN - China PAK - Pakistan 65 9 :14
4 CHN - China MEX - Mexico 86 10 :12
4 CHN - China PUR - Puerto Rico 27 14 :10
4 CHN - China ENG - England 37 9 :4
4 HUN - Hungary LAT - Latvia 57 9 :Q2
4 HUN - Hungary POR - Portugal 36 10 :17
4 HUN - Hungary BRA - Brazil 46 11:5
4 HUN - Hungary BRA - Brazil 43 11:5
4 FRA - France UKR - Ukraine 83 9 :15
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Summary of Big Ends

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Game ResultEndSessionAgainstByPoints
Scored

4 FRA - France PHI - Philippines 33 9 :11
4 FRA - France GUY - Guyana 54 10 :5
4 LTU - Lithuania KEN - Kenya 05 19 :10
4 LTU - Lithuania KEN - Kenya 01 19 :10
4 LTU - Lithuania NED - Netherlands 84 5 :1
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei THA - Thailand 34 12 :7
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei JAM - Jamaica 54 8 :4
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei AUT - Austria 73 8 :2
4 BEL - Belgium MEX - Mexico W2 L :10
4 BEL - Belgium PUR - Puerto Rico 62 11:8
4 HKG - Hong Kong, China THA - Thailand 33 11:18
4 HKG - Hong Kong, China THA - Thailand 31 11:18
4 IND - India IRL - Ireland 113 9 :10
4 IND - India KEN - Kenya 06 13 :6
4 JAM - Jamaica HKG - Hong Kong, China 32 13 :16
4 JAM - Jamaica CRO - Croatia 47 9 :7
4 LUX - Luxembourg KEN - Kenya 14 11:8
4 LUX - Luxembourg LTU - Lithuania 93 10 :6
4 PHI - Philippines UKR - Ukraine 55 9 :17
4 PHI - Philippines GUY - Guyana 62 7 :3
4 AUT - Austria TUR - Türkiye 43 8 :7
4 CRO - Croatia HKG - Hong Kong, China 76 5 :4
4 ENG - England MEX - Mexico 41 8 :19
4 GUY - Guyana NGR - Nigeria 04 11:17
4 IRL - Ireland IND - India 96 11:10
4 NED - Netherlands SVK - Slovakia 11 12 :8
4 NGR - Nigeria UKR - Ukraine 132 6 :5
4 ROU - Romania SLO - Slovenia 74 6 :5
4 SLO - Slovenia POR - Portugal 61 8 :15
4 UKR - Ukraine NGR - Nigeria 63 13 :5

Note:
Big ends are defined as ends with a score of four or more points.

Legend:
L Loss Q1 Qualification Round 1 Q2 Qualification Round 2
W Win
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Power Play Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games
0/X 1 2 3 4 >4

Number of
Power Plays Total

Points Scored in Power Play
<0

8 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3AUT - Austria 3

6 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 3BEL - Belgium 5

5 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0BRA - Brazil 5

7 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 12CHN - China 6

6 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 2CRO - Croatia 6

7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1ENG - England 2

5 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 2ESP - Spain 5

6 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 9FRA - France 4

5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1GUY - Guyana 4

6 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2HKG - Hong Kong, China 5

6 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 16HUN - Hungary 5

6 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 4IND - India 5

7 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 8IRL - Ireland 6

7 0 0 2 3 0 1 0 12JAM - Jamaica 6

6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4KEN - Kenya 1

7 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 9LAT - Latvia 6

6 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 13LTU - Lithuania 5

6 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 9LUX - Luxembourg 6

6 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 4MEX - Mexico 5

7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2NED - Netherlands 1

5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2NGR - Nigeria 1

6 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 9PAK - Pakistan 6

6 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 6PHI - Philippines 6

8 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 8POL - Poland 5
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Qualification Round 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Power Play Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games
0/X 1 2 3 4 >4

Number of
Power Plays Total

Points Scored in Power Play
<0

5 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 7POR - Portugal 4

6 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 -2PUR - Puerto Rico 6

5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 7ROU - Romania 5

5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4SLO - Slovenia 4

6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2SVK - Slovakia 3

6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -7THA - Thailand 4

8 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 5TPE - Chinese Taipei 6

6 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 11TUR - Türkiye 5

5 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 10UKR - Ukraine 4

### 150 37 8 16649242741Total

Note:
Power Play can be used once per game by each team and only when the team has the last stone advantage. Power Play cannot be used in extra ends.

Legend:
<0 Ends scored by the opponent team >4 More than four points scored X Unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  SAT 10 JAN 2026 17:03 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------------------_84H v21.0 Page 2/2



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

10POL - Poland 3 2 0 0 4 1 0 X263.4cm
3PHI - Philippines 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 X*210.1cm

7TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0*
5ENG - England 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2

10AUT - Austria 5 1 0 1 1 0 2 X*
4JAM - Jamaica 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 X

5IRL - Ireland 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0100.8cm
6LAT - Latvia 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 1*50.1cm

Play-offs Bracket

Qualification 1 Qualification 2

8

9

1

2

10

7

3

11

6

4

12

5

 5ENG

 7TPE

 4JAM

10AUT

 5IRL

 6LAT

 3PHI

10POL

 Sheet C

 Sheet D

 Sheet E

 Sheet B POL

NED

AUT

FRA

SAT 10 JAN 15:00
Sheet D

SAT 10 JAN 15:00
Sheet C

SAT 10 JAN 15:00
Sheet B

SAT 10 JAN 15:00
Sheet E

HUN

LAT

TPE

CHN

Q

Q

Q

Q

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 1 - Sheet B

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10POL - Poland 3 2 0 0 4 1 0 X
3PHI - Philippines 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 X*

POL - Poland PHI - Philippines

F WALCZAK Adela F DUBBERSTEIN Katie
M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej M MALVAR Pedro

263.4cm

AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej 83.6cm
179.8cmWALCZAK Adela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 6 seconds

Time-out: End 6

210.1cm

MALVAR Pedro 64.9cm
145.2cmDUBBERSTEIN Katie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 41 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 1 - Sheet C

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 0*
5ENG - England 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2

TPE - Chinese Taipei ENG - England

F CHOU Amanda F HOTCHKISS Rachael
M LIU Brendon M CLARK Fraser

Time remaining: 0 minutes 19 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

Time remaining: 0 minutes 45 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 1 - Sheet D

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10AUT - Austria 5 1 0 1 1 0 2 X*
4JAM - Jamaica 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 X

AUT - Austria JAM - Jamaica

F AUGUSTIN Hannah F CHEN Stephanie
M REICHEL Martin M CHEN Justin

Time remaining: 4 minutes 2 seconds

Time-out: End 4

Time remaining: 4 minutes 18 seconds

Power Play: End 3

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
SAT 10 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Qualification Round 1 - Sheet E

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

5IRL - Ireland 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0
6LAT - Latvia 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 1*

IRL - Ireland LAT - Latvia

F BARRON Ailsa F GAIDULE Katrina
M PARADIS Kyle M BUNCIS Roberts Reinis

100.8cm

BARRON Ailsa 17.7cm
83.1cmPARADIS Kyle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 49 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Power Play: End 7

50.1cm

GAIDULE Katrina 14.9cm
35.2cmBUNCIS Roberts Reinis

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 33 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Matrix

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Group A
Team IND IRL KEN LTU LUX NED SVK

IND 9 - 11 13 - 0 3 - 7 16 - 3 1 - 9 6 - 11

IRL 11 - 9 10 - 1 6 - 8 11 - 6 2 - 10 6 - 4

KEN 0 - 13 1 - 10 0 - 19 1 - 11 0 - 15 0 - 18

LTU 7 - 3 8 - 6 19 - 0 9 - 10 5 - 8 3 - 6

LUX 3 - 16 6 - 11 11 - 1 10 - 9 2 - 12 10 - 11

NED 9 - 1 10 - 2 15 - 0 8 - 5 12 - 2 12 - 1

SVK 11 - 6 4 - 6 18 - 0 6 - 3 11 - 10 1 - 12

Standings after Round Robin

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 46.522cm6 6 0 QNED - Netherlands DSC

2 96.956cm6 4 2 QIRL - Ireland w1 DSC

3 102.100cm6 4 2SVK - Slovakia w0 DSC

4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 6 2 4IND - India w1

6 6 2 4LUX - Luxembourg w0

7 6 0 6KEN - Kenya
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Matrix

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Group B

Team BEL CHN ENG MEX PAK POL PUR

BEL 0 - 8 4 - 8 L - W 5 - 7 5 - 14 11 - 6

CHN 8 - 0 9 - 3 10 - 8 9 - 6 6 - 3 14 - 2

ENG 8 - 4 3 - 9 8 - 4 7 - 8 2 - 9 11 - 3

MEX W - L 8 - 10 4 - 8 7 - 6 3 - 10 10 - 2

PAK 7 - 5 6 - 9 8 - 7 6 - 7 5 - 7 9 - 3

POL 14 - 5 3 - 6 9 - 2 10 - 3 7 - 5 9 - 3

PUR 6 - 11 2 - 14 3 - 11 2 - 10 3 - 9 3 - 9

Standings after Round Robin

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 68.311cm6 6 0 QCHN - China DSC

2 39.822cm6 5 1 QPOL - Poland DSC

3 67.767cm6 3 3 QENG - England w1 DSC

4 82.522cm6 3 3MEX - Mexico w1 DSC

5 87.356cm6 3 3PAK - Pakistan w1 DSC

6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 6 0 6PUR - Puerto Rico
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Matrix

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Group C

Team AUT CRO HKG JAM THA TPE TUR

AUT 11 - 1 8 - 3 9 - 3 11 - 1 7 - 8 8 - 4

CRO 1 - 11 5 - 7 4 - 9 8 - 4 0 - 11 3 - 7

HKG 3 - 8 7 - 5 3 - 13 11 - 3 2 - 7 3 - 7

JAM 3 - 9 9 - 4 13 - 3 11 - 0 5 - 8 8 - 7

THA 1 - 11 4 - 8 3 - 11 0 - 11 3 - 12 3 - 9

TPE 8 - 7 11 - 0 7 - 2 8 - 5 12 - 3 2 - 10

TUR 4 - 8 7 - 3 7 - 3 7 - 8 9 - 3 10 - 2

Standings after Round Robin

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 92.967cm6 5 1 QTPE - Chinese Taipei w1 DSC

2 35.700cm6 5 1 QAUT - Austria w0 DSC

3 40.211cm6 4 2 QJAM - Jamaica w1 DSC

4 6 4 2TUR - Türkiye w0

5 6 2 4HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 6 1 5CRO - Croatia
7 6 0 6THA - Thailand
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Matrix

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Group D

Team ESP FRA GUY NGR PHI UKR

ESP 6 - 10 3 - 10 8 - 3 6 - 7 6 - 9

FRA 10 - 6 10 - 5 14 - 1 9 - 3 9 - 8

GUY 10 - 3 5 - 10 11 - 0 6 - 7 8 - 3

NGR 3 - 8 1 - 14 0 - 11 4 - 11 6 - 13

PHI 7 - 6 3 - 9 7 - 6 11 - 4 9 - 5

UKR 9 - 6 8 - 9 3 - 8 13 - 6 5 - 9

Standings after Round Robin

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 52.111cm5 5 0 QFRA - France DSC

2 58.878cm5 4 1 QPHI - Philippines DSC

3 69.056cm5 3 2GUY - Guyana DSC

4 5 2 3UKR - Ukraine
5 5 1 4ESP - Spain
6 5 0 5NGR - Nigeria

Report Created  FRI 9 JAN 2026 19:57 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------------------_76C v19.0 Page 4/5



WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Matrix

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Group E

Team BRA HUN LAT POR ROU SLO

BRA 4 - 11 3 - 11 0 - 10 2 - 9 0 - 10

HUN 11 - 4 8 - 3 10 - 3 7 - 8 9 - 4

LAT 11 - 3 3 - 8 7 - 5 8 - 5 7 - 2

POR 10 - 0 3 - 10 5 - 7 9 - 4 6 - 8

ROU 9 - 2 8 - 7 5 - 8 4 - 9 6 - 7

SLO 10 - 0 4 - 9 2 - 7 8 - 6 7 - 6

Standings after Round Robin

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 49.433cm5 4 1 QHUN - Hungary w1 DSC

2 38.044cm5 4 1 QLAT - Latvia w0 DSC

3 82.667cm5 3 2SLO - Slovenia DSC

4 5 2 3POR - Portugal w1

5 5 2 3ROU - Romania w0

6 5 0 5BRA - Brazil

Legend:
DSC Draw Shot Challenge L Loss Q Qualified for the play-offs
W Win wn Number of wins (n) against tied teams
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Draw Shot Challenge by Group

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team
Last Stone Draw in each Round Robin Game

DSCRank 1 2 3 4 5 6
Group A Stone

Rotation

NED - Netherlands 21.7 42.8 22.7 68.8 106.1 0.2 46.522cm1 ↻

29.7 48.8 23.0 82.4 78.8 69.3↺

LTU - Lithuania 69.6 199.6 57.3 44.6 64.4 56.9 63.822cm2 ↻

15.3 193.9 45.4 50.5 33.4 88.4↺

IND - India 31.5 199.6 19.5 79.6 73.6 199.6 75.422cm3 ↻

108.1 175.0 34.1 100.6 56.8 82.4↺

LUX - Luxembourg 199.6 153.4 140.0 60.4 199.6 199.6 94.111cm4 ↻

63.1 42.5 38.6 125.7 23.7 20.1↺

IRL - Ireland 88.2 8.9 87.7 139.5 160.3 55.1 96.956cm5 ↻

44.7 165.0 136.3 42.0 199.6 5.3↺

SVK - Slovakia 199.6 88.8 120.1 122.2 25.6 42.4 102.100cm6 ↻

167.0 60.6 109.5 199.6 25.5 38.5↺

KEN - Kenya 199.6 199.6 199.6 199.6 199.6 166.7 199.600cm7 ↻

199.6 199.6 199.6 199.6 199.6 199.6↺

Team
Last Stone Draw in each Round Robin Game

DSCRank 1 2 3 4 5 6
Group B Stone

Rotation

POL - Poland 78.2 66.6 130.7 24.4 15.4 13.1 39.822cm1 ↻

38.3 23.8 38.0 45.9 27.8 39.2↺

ENG - England 129.8 40.4 41.2 80.1 60.6 25.1 67.767cm2 ↻

66.7 54.3 121.2 15.6 146.8 31.6↺

CHN - China 39.2 12.1 58.2 168.3 171.9 34.8 68.311cm3 ↻

26.9 31.7 63.0 191.7 43.5 56.2↺

MEX - Mexico 117.6 188.2 104.2 75.8 95.1 39.7 82.522cm4 ↻

24.2 27.1 63.8 113.2 121.7 142.0↺

PAK - Pakistan 162.5 114.7 45.3 25.9 199.6 199.6 87.356cm5 ↻

53.1 118.8 138.0 56.9 71.0 20.9↺

PUR - Puerto Rico 190.3 199.6 132.1 199.6 144.5 145.0 120.078cm6 ↻

88.9 52.1 37.7 35.9 199.6 111.0↺

BEL - Belgium 70.8 59.4 199.6 199.6 199.6 48.9 128.700cm7 ↻

45.9 199.6 114.2 199.6 69.6 199.6↺
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Draw Shot Challenge by Group

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team
Last Stone Draw in each Round Robin Game

DSCRank 1 2 3 4 5 6
Group C Stone

Rotation

AUT - Austria 2.3 54.0 10.9 105.1 47.2 143.3 35.700cm1 ↻

47.5 62.4 11.6 66.7 18.7 128.1↺

JAM - Jamaica 14.7 11.8 100.1 145.2 81.2 39.5 40.211cm2 ↻

26.4 33.3 33.2 52.5 8.7 70.3↺

TUR - Türkiye 69.0 22.6 40.6 95.4 199.6 22.4 53.156cm3 ↻

46.4 13.0 56.4 41.4 93.6 135.9↺

HKG - Hong Kong, China 26.3 75.9 29.6 7.2 36.4 29.6 67.867cm4 ↻

199.6 199.6 48.9 94.8 92.1 8.7↺

TPE - Chinese Taipei 119.4 43.7 35.3 11.0 149.2 22.4 92.967cm5 ↻

194.4 199.6 133.9 127.2 22.6 49.0↺

CRO - Croatia 99.4 104.5 31.5 85.9 175.1 5.6 98.967cm6 ↻

199.6 83.8 158.0 25.0 127.5 67.9↺

THA - Thailand 199.6 36.3 199.6 140.7 20.4 80.2 121.044cm7 ↻

199.6 199.6 199.6 71.5 22.1 10.9↺

Team
Last Stone Draw in each Round Robin Game

DSCRank 1 2 3 4 5
Group D Stone

Rotation

ESP - Spain 17.7 55.4 43.6 35.0 77.1 41.333cm1 ↻

55.4 29.2 26.5 34.0 75.2↺

FRA - France 191.4 95.6 28.2 20.0 38.6 52.111cm2 ↻

98.8 99.6 37.6 24.1 26.5↺

PHI - Philippines 42.1 19.2 116.5 191.1 26.0 58.878cm3 ↻

26.5 168.0 4.0 54.3 73.3↺

GUY - Guyana 138.3 40.4 54.1 68.1 31.5 69.056cm4 ↻

199.6 85.7 108.9 58.1 36.4↺

NGR - Nigeria 199.6 34.4 49.3 199.6 160.9 100.911cm5 ↻

53.3 108.5 154.0 85.7 62.5↺

UKR - Ukraine 199.6 90.3 161.4 32.0 93.6 115.622cm6 ↻

110.1 172.1 199.6 39.8 141.7↺
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Draw Shot Challenge by Group

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team
Last Stone Draw in each Round Robin Game

DSCRank 1 2 3 4 5
Group E Stone

Rotation

LAT - Latvia 28.4 22.7 59.3 51.4 31.6 38.044cm1 ↻

8.5 199.6 67.8 26.3 46.4↺

HUN - Hungary 104.3 16.7 58.8 78.8 139.7 49.433cm2 ↻

27.9 49.4 9.8 47.2 52.0↺

POR - Portugal 102.1 34.1 6.7 20.5 76.3 59.000cm3 ↻

67.5 186.8 24.8 199.6 12.2↺

SLO - Slovenia 199.6 170.7 199.6 5.8 49.8 82.667cm4 ↻

10.5 199.6 40.5 43.3 24.2↺

BRA - Brazil 111.9 199.6 111.4 160.4 57.8 101.322cm5 ↻

6.2 173.4 44.8 199.6 46.4↺

ROU - Romania 199.6 154.0 199.6 52.8 122.1 134.178cm6 ↻

150.4 83.2 199.6 62.9 183.0↺

Note:
The Draw Shot Challenge (DSC) is the average distance of all the individual Last Stone Draws (LSD), which were delivered by a team during the round 
robin. Since the groups are of differing sizes, to ensure the DSC is calculated the same way, only the LSDs from the first 'equal number' of games will be 
used. The single least favourable result will be eliminated before calculating the average distance. The team with the lesser DSC receives the higher 
ranking. If the DSCs are equal then the team with the best non-equal counting LSD receives the higher ranking. In the case where all counting LSDs are 
equal, the team ranked higher in the official World Curling World Ranking is ranked higher.

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise DSC Draw Shot Challenge

nnn.n Eliminated Last Stone Draw
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Scoring Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games 0 1 2 3 4 >4
Stolen

Ends Total
Points Scored Plus /

MinusLSFE Last Stone
Eff.

6 For 22 0 9 13 7 1 1 66NED +5589%4
Against 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 112

6 For 13 0 8 9 8 1 0 54AUT +3459%4
Against 4 0 12 2 0 1 0 202

6 For 14 0 14 7 4 4 0 56CHN +3456%4
Against 3 0 10 3 2 0 0 222

5 For 9 0 10 3 3 3 3 52FRA +2941%3
Against 4 0 9 1 4 0 0 232

6 For 11 0 11 8 3 4 0 52POL +2850%5
Against 5 0 12 3 2 0 0 241

5 For 6 0 4 4 7 3 0 45HUN +2356%3
Against 6 0 11 4 1 0 0 222

6 For 13 0 12 6 4 3 0 48TPE +2141%3
Against 5 0 9 3 4 0 0 273

6 For 14 0 14 6 5 2 0 49JAM +1839%5
Against 5 0 3 3 6 1 0 311

6 For 12 0 10 6 4 3 1 51LTU +1842%3
Against 7 0 12 4 3 1 0 333

5 For 11 0 14 3 2 1 2 40GUY +1738%3
Against 2 0 10 0 0 2 1 232

6 For 12 0 13 5 7 0 0 44TUR +1737%2
Against 6 0 14 3 1 1 0 274

6 For 9 0 9 2 3 6 1 51SVK +1430%3
Against 8 0 10 7 3 1 0 373

5 For 6 0 10 3 5 0 1 36LAT +1347%4
Against 6 0 13 2 2 0 0 231

6 For 11 0 14 5 4 1 1 46IRL +833%2
Against 7 0 10 3 6 1 0 384

6 For 9 0 12 4 3 2 2 48IND +729%4
Against 7 0 6 4 5 3 0 412

5 For 6 0 9 6 1 2 1 37PHI +735%3
Against 7 0 13 2 3 1 0 302

5 For 8 0 12 3 3 0 1 33POR +438%4
Against 5 0 9 3 2 2 0 291

6 For 7 0 12 7 5 0 0 41PAK +347%2
Against 2 0 10 6 4 1 0 384

5 For 10 0 11 8 0 1 0 31SLO +329%2
Against 7 0 10 1 4 1 0 283

6 For 7 0 12 4 5 1 0 39ENG +235%5
Against 8 0 10 5 3 2 0 371
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Scoring Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games 0 1 2 3 4 >4
Stolen

Ends Total
Points Scored Plus /

MinusLSFE Last Stone
Eff.

5 For 6 0 10 1 4 1 2 38UKR 044%0
Against 4 0 7 7 0 3 1 385

5 For 10 0 15 5 1 1 0 32ROU -127%2
Against 3 0 4 7 3 0 1 333

6 For 6 0 14 7 3 0 0 37MEX -532%4
Against 7 0 14 3 2 4 0 422

5 For 6 0 12 4 3 0 0 29ESP -1020%4
Against 7 0 11 2 3 0 3 391

6 For 6 0 12 3 1 2 0 29HKG -1424%4
Against 9 0 9 7 4 2 0 432

6 For 5 0 7 5 2 2 0 31BEL -1733%0
Against 10 0 11 7 5 2 0 486

6 For 6 0 6 5 6 2 0 42LUX -1842%5
Against 11 0 7 7 6 1 3 601

6 For 4 0 9 0 1 1 1 21CRO -2812%2
Against 18 0 17 8 4 1 0 494

5 For 3 0 5 2 0 0 0 9BRA -4210%0
Against 16 0 10 8 4 2 1 515

5 For 1 0 6 2 0 1 0 14NGR -4313%2
Against 15 0 11 7 3 2 3 573

6 For 3 0 5 4 2 0 0 19PUR -4519%1
Against 18 0 8 15 6 2 0 645

6 For 2 0 6 4 0 0 0 14THA -488%1
Against 17 0 10 7 7 3 1 625

6 For 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2KEN -840%0
Against 29 0 12 9 4 7 3 866

Total 93 268 0 329 154 106 48 17 1,236

Note:
Stolen ends are the ends won without the last stone advantage.
Last Stone Efficiency: Scoring two or more points with last stone advantage.

Legend:
>4 More than four points scored Eff. Efficiency LSFE Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Summary of Big Ends

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Game ResultEndSessionAgainstByPoints
Scored

6 IND - India LUX - Luxembourg 33 16 :19
6 IRL - Ireland LUX - Luxembourg 62 11:14
6 NED - Netherlands KEN - Kenya 01 15 :12
6 POR - Portugal ROU - Romania 45 9 :3
5 FRA - France ESP - Spain 61 10 :17
5 FRA - France GUY - Guyana 53 10 :5
5 FRA - France NGR - Nigeria 16 14 :3
5 GUY - Guyana ESP - Spain 34 10 :15
5 GUY - Guyana UKR - Ukraine 31 8 :11
5 UKR - Ukraine NGR - Nigeria 65 13 :5
5 UKR - Ukraine ESP - Spain 66 9 :2
5 CRO - Croatia THA - Thailand 42 8 :16
5 IND - India KEN - Kenya 01 13 :6
5 LAT - Latvia BRA - Brazil 31 11:3
5 LTU - Lithuania KEN - Kenya 02 19 :10
5 PHI - Philippines NGR - Nigeria 47 11:15
5 SVK - Slovakia LUX - Luxembourg 107 11:12
4 SVK - Slovakia KEN - Kenya 06 18 :19
4 SVK - Slovakia KEN - Kenya 02 18 :19
4 SVK - Slovakia KEN - Kenya 01 18 :19
4 SVK - Slovakia LUX - Luxembourg 105 11:12
4 SVK - Slovakia IND - India 64 11:1
4 SVK - Slovakia IND - India 63 11:1
4 CHN - China PAK - Pakistan 65 9 :14
4 CHN - China MEX - Mexico 86 10 :12
4 CHN - China PUR - Puerto Rico 27 14 :10
4 CHN - China ENG - England 37 9 :4
4 POL - Poland ENG - England 21 9 :8
4 POL - Poland BEL - Belgium 56 14 :4
4 POL - Poland BEL - Belgium 54 14 :4
4 POL - Poland MEX - Mexico 34 10 :1
4 FRA - France UKR - Ukraine 83 9 :15
4 FRA - France PHI - Philippines 33 9 :11
4 FRA - France GUY - Guyana 54 10 :5
4 HUN - Hungary POR - Portugal 36 10 :17
4 HUN - Hungary BRA - Brazil 46 11:5
4 HUN - Hungary BRA - Brazil 43 11:5
4 LTU - Lithuania KEN - Kenya 05 19 :10
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Summary of Big Ends

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Game ResultEndSessionAgainstByPoints
Scored

4 LTU - Lithuania KEN - Kenya 01 19 :10
4 LTU - Lithuania NED - Netherlands 84 5 :1
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei THA - Thailand 34 12 :7
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei JAM - Jamaica 54 8 :4
4 TPE - Chinese Taipei AUT - Austria 73 8 :2
4 BEL - Belgium MEX - Mexico W2 L :10
4 BEL - Belgium PUR - Puerto Rico 62 11:8
4 HKG - Hong Kong, China THA - Thailand 33 11:18
4 HKG - Hong Kong, China THA - Thailand 31 11:18
4 IND - India IRL - Ireland 113 9 :10
4 IND - India KEN - Kenya 06 13 :6
4 JAM - Jamaica HKG - Hong Kong, China 32 13 :16
4 JAM - Jamaica CRO - Croatia 47 9 :7
4 LUX - Luxembourg KEN - Kenya 14 11:8
4 LUX - Luxembourg LTU - Lithuania 93 10 :6
4 PHI - Philippines UKR - Ukraine 55 9 :17
4 PHI - Philippines GUY - Guyana 62 7 :3
4 AUT - Austria TUR - Türkiye 43 8 :7
4 CRO - Croatia HKG - Hong Kong, China 76 5 :4
4 ENG - England MEX - Mexico 41 8 :19
4 GUY - Guyana NGR - Nigeria 04 11:17
4 IRL - Ireland IND - India 96 11:10
4 NED - Netherlands SVK - Slovakia 11 12 :8
4 NGR - Nigeria UKR - Ukraine 132 6 :5
4 ROU - Romania SLO - Slovenia 74 6 :5
4 SLO - Slovenia POR - Portugal 61 8 :15
4 UKR - Ukraine NGR - Nigeria 63 13 :5

Note:
Big ends are defined as ends with a score of four or more points.

Legend:
L Loss W Win
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Power Play Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games
0/X 1 2 3 4 >4

Number of
Power Plays Total

Points Scored in Power Play
<0

6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4AUT - Austria 2

6 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 3BEL - Belgium 5

5 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0BRA - Brazil 5

6 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 12CHN - China 5

6 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 2CRO - Croatia 6

6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1ENG - England 2

5 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 2ESP - Spain 5

5 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 9FRA - France 4

5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1GUY - Guyana 4

6 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2HKG - Hong Kong, China 5

5 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 12HUN - Hungary 4

6 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 4IND - India 5

6 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 6IRL - Ireland 5

6 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 11JAM - Jamaica 5

6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4KEN - Kenya 1

5 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 6LAT - Latvia 4

6 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 13LTU - Lithuania 5

6 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 9LUX - Luxembourg 6

6 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 4MEX - Mexico 5

6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2NED - Netherlands 1

5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2NGR - Nigeria 1

6 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 9PAK - Pakistan 6

5 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 7PHI - Philippines 5

6 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 7POL - Poland 4
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

After Round Robin

Dumfries, Scotland

Power Play Analysis

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Team Games
0/X 1 2 3 4 >4

Number of
Power Plays Total

Points Scored in Power Play
<0

5 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 7POR - Portugal 4

6 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 -2PUR - Puerto Rico 6

5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 7ROU - Romania 5

5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4SLO - Slovenia 4

6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2SVK - Slovakia 3

6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 -7THA - Thailand 4

6 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0TPE - Chinese Taipei 4

6 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 11TUR - Türkiye 5

5 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 10UKR - Ukraine 4

93 139 35 7 15248232438Total

Note:
Power Play can be used once per game by each team and only when the team has the last stone advantage. Power Play cannot be used in extra ends.

Legend:
<0 Ends scored by the opponent team >4 More than four points scored X Unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 18:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 19

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

9PAK - Pakistan 1 1 2 0 2 0 3 X*220.5cm
3PUR - Puerto Rico 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 X256.0cm

3POL - Poland 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0*52.3cm
6CHN - China 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 191.0cm

10NED - Netherlands 0 3 2 3 2 0 X X69.5cm
2IRL - Ireland 1 0 0 0 0 1 X X*60.4cm

18SVK - Slovakia 4 4 1 2 3 4 X X*80.9cm
0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X366.3cm

4MEX - Mexico 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 X181.7cm
8ENG - England 4 0 1 1 0 2 0 X*56.7cm

16IND - India 2 2 6 0 3 0 3 X282.0cm
3LUX - Luxembourg 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 X*219.7cm

Standings after Round Robin
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 6 0NED - Netherlands Q DSC 46.522cm
2 6 4 2IRL - Ireland Q DSC 96.956cmw1
3 6 4 2SVK - Slovakia DSC102.100cmw0
4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 6 2 4IND - India w1
6 6 2 4LUX - Luxembourg w0
7 6 0 6KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 6 0CHN - China Q DSC 68.311cm
2 6 5 1POL - Poland Q DSC 39.822cm
3 6 3 3ENG - England Q DSC 67.767cmw1
4 6 3 3MEX - Mexico DSC 82.522cmw1
5 6 3 3PAK - Pakistan DSC 87.356cmw1
6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 6 0 6PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 5 1TPE - Chinese Taipei Q DSC 92.967cmw1
2 6 5 1AUT - Austria Q DSC 35.700cmw0
3 6 4 2JAM - Jamaica Q DSC 40.211cmw1
4 6 4 2TUR - Türkiye w0
5 6 2 4HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 6 1 5CRO - Croatia
7 6 0 6THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0FRA - France Q DSC 52.111cm
2 5 4 1PHI - Philippines Q DSC 58.878cm
3 5 3 2GUY - Guyana DSC 69.056cm
4 5 2 3UKR - Ukraine
5 5 1 4ESP - Spain
6 5 0 5NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 4 1HUN - Hungary Q DSC 49.433cmw1
2 5 4 1LAT - Latvia Q DSC 38.044cmw0
3 5 3 2SLO - Slovenia DSC 82.667cm
4 5 2 3POR - Portugal w1
5 5 2 3ROU - Romania w0
6 5 0 5BRA - Brazil

Legend:
& Power Play DSC Draw Shot Challenge LSD Last Stone Draw
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End Q Qualified for the play-offs wn Number of wins (n) against tied teams
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 18:20
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 19

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9PAK - Pakistan 1 1 2 0 2 0 3 X*
3PUR - Puerto Rico 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 X

PAK - Pakistan PUR - Puerto Rico

F ISLAM Sabena F CRANK Linda
M ISLAM Bilal M FISHER Robert

220.5cm

ISLAM Sabena 199.6cm
20.9cmISLAM Bilal

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 34 seconds

Power Play: End 5

256.0cm

FISHER Robert 145.0cm
111.0cmCRANK Linda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 3 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 6

The game was 20min delayed. Team PUR did not arrive on time due to 
external circumstances.

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 18:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 19

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3POL - Poland 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0*
6CHN - China 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 1

POL - Poland CHN - China

F WALCZAK Adela F YE Zixuan
M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej M YU Sen

52.3cm

WALCZAK Adela 13.1cm
39.2cmAUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 15 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 6

91.0cm

YU Sen 34.8cm
56.2cmYE Zixuan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 44 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 18:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 19

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10NED - Netherlands 0 3 2 3 2 0 X X
2IRL - Ireland 1 0 0 0 0 1 X X*

NED - Netherlands IRL - Ireland

F TONOLI Vanessa F BARRON Ailsa
M HOEKMAN Laurens M PARADIS Kyle

69.5cm

HOEKMAN Laurens 0.2cm
69.3cmTONOLI Vanessa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 15 seconds

Time-out: End 6

60.4cm

PARADIS Kyle 55.1cm
5.3cmBARRON Ailsa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 4 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Power Play: End 4

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 18:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 19

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

18SVK - Slovakia 4 4 1 2 3 4 X X*
0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X

SVK - Slovakia KEN - Kenya

F MATULOVA Daniela F WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova
M MORAVCIK Milan M MURIITHI Rogen

80.9cm

MORAVCIK Milan 42.4cm
38.5cmMATULOVA Daniela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 10 minutes 6 seconds

366.3cm

WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova 166.7cm
199.6cmMURIITHI Rogen

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 20 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 18:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 19

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

4MEX - Mexico 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 X
8ENG - England 4 0 1 1 0 2 0 X*

MEX - Mexico ENG - England

F SERRA Danielle F HOTCHKISS Rachael
M TOMPKINS Diego M CLARK Fraser

181.7cm

SERRA Danielle 39.7cm
142.0cmTOMPKINS Diego

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 42 seconds

Power Play: End 5

56.7cm

CLARK Fraser 25.1cm
31.6cmHOTCHKISS Rachael

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 37 seconds

Power Play: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 18:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 19

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

16IND - India 2 2 6 0 3 0 3 X
3LUX - Luxembourg 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 X*

IND - India LUX - Luxembourg

F PATEL Richa F SPURGEON Betty
M RAJU P. N. M CHARTRAND Rick

282.0cm

PATEL Richa 199.6cm
82.4cmRAJU P. N.

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 0 seconds

Power Play: End 7

219.7cm

CHARTRAND Rick 199.6cm
20.1cmSPURGEON Betty

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 20 seconds

Time-out: End 4

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 14:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 18

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

8JAM - Jamaica 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 2*109.8cm
7TUR - Türkiye 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 0158.3cm

11AUT - Austria 1 2 3 2 0 1 2 X271.4cm
1CRO - Croatia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 X*73.5cm

11HKG - Hong Kong, China 4 0 4 2 1 0 X X*38.3cm
3THA - Thailand 0 2 0 0 0 1 X X91.1cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0NED - Netherlands Q
2 5 4 1IRL - Ireland Q
3 5 3 2SVK - Slovakia
4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 5 2 3LUX - Luxembourg
6 5 1 4IND - India
7 5 0 5KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0CHN - China Q
1 5 5 0POL - Poland Q
3 5 3 2MEX - Mexico
4 5 2 3ENG - England
4 5 2 3PAK - Pakistan
6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 5 0 5PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 5 1TPE - Chinese Taipei Q w1
2 6 5 1AUT - Austria Q w0
3 6 4 2JAM - Jamaica Q w1
4 6 4 2TUR - Türkiye w0
5 6 2 4HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 6 1 5CRO - Croatia
7 6 0 6THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0FRA - France Q DSC 52.111cm
2 5 4 1PHI - Philippines Q DSC 58.878cm
3 5 3 2GUY - Guyana DSC 69.056cm
4 5 2 3UKR - Ukraine
5 5 1 4ESP - Spain
6 5 0 5NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 4 1HUN - Hungary Q DSC 49.433cmw1
2 5 4 1LAT - Latvia Q DSC 38.044cmw0
3 5 3 2SLO - Slovenia DSC 82.667cm
4 5 2 3POR - Portugal w1
5 5 2 3ROU - Romania w0
6 5 0 5BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play DSC Draw Shot Challenge LSD Last Stone Draw
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End Q Qualified for the play-offs wn Number of wins (n) against tied teams
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 14:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 18

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8JAM - Jamaica 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 2*
7TUR - Türkiye 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 0

JAM - Jamaica TUR - Türkiye

F CHEN Stephanie F SENGUL Berfin
M CHEN Justin M CAKIR Bilal Omer

109.8cm

CHEN Stephanie 39.5cm
70.3cmCHEN Justin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 17 seconds

Power Play: End 8

158.3cm

SENGUL Berfin 22.4cm
135.9cmCAKIR Bilal Omer

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 10 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

Report Created  FRI 9 JAN 2026 15:39 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPC-001801--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 14:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 18

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11AUT - Austria 1 2 3 2 0 1 2 X
1CRO - Croatia 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 X*

AUT - Austria CRO - Croatia

F AUGUSTIN Hannah F CUZELA Morana
M REICHEL Martin M HORVAT Vedran

271.4cm

REICHEL Martin 143.3cm
128.1cmAUGUSTIN Hannah

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 21 seconds

Power Play: End 6

73.5cm

CUZELA Morana 5.6cm
67.9cmHORVAT Vedran

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 58 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 14:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 18

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11HKG - Hong Kong, China 4 0 4 2 1 0 X X*
3THA - Thailand 0 2 0 0 0 1 X X

HKG - Hong Kong, China THA - Thailand

F HUNG Ling-Yue F SONKHAM Chanatip
M YAN Martin M JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin

38.3cm

HUNG Ling-Yue 29.6cm
8.7cmYAN Martin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 49 seconds

91.1cm

SONKHAM Chanatip 80.2cm
10.9cmJEARATEERAWIT Teekawin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 10 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 17

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

10HUN - Hungary 1 0 3 2 0 4 X X191.7cm
3POR - Portugal 0 1 0 0 2 0 X X*88.5cm

9PHI - Philippines 1 2 2 0 4 0 0 X*99.3cm
5UKR - Ukraine 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 X235.3cm

10SLO - Slovenia 2 2 2 1 2 1 X X*74.0cm
0BRA - Brazil 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X104.2cm

5ROU - Romania 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 X305.1cm
8LAT - Latvia 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 X*78.0cm

0NGR - Nigeria 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X223.4cm
11GUY - Guyana 1 1 2 4 2 1 X X*67.9cm

6ESP - Spain 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0152.3cm
10FRA - France 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 2*65.1cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0NED - Netherlands Q
2 5 4 1IRL - Ireland Q
3 5 3 2SVK - Slovakia
4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 5 2 3LUX - Luxembourg
6 5 1 4IND - India
7 5 0 5KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0CHN - China Q
1 5 5 0POL - Poland Q
3 5 3 2MEX - Mexico
4 5 2 3ENG - England
4 5 2 3PAK - Pakistan
6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 5 0 5PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 5 1TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 5 4 1AUT - Austria
2 5 4 1TUR - Türkiye
4 5 3 2JAM - Jamaica
5 5 1 4CRO - Croatia
5 5 1 4HKG - Hong Kong, China
7 5 0 5THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0FRA - France Q
2 5 4 1PHI - Philippines Q
3 5 3 2GUY - Guyana
4 5 2 3UKR - Ukraine
5 5 1 4ESP - Spain
6 5 0 5NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 4 1HUN - Hungary Q w1
2 5 4 1LAT - Latvia Q w0
3 5 3 2SLO - Slovenia
4 5 2 3POR - Portugal w1
5 5 2 3ROU - Romania w0
6 5 0 5BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
Q Qualified for the play-offs wn Number of wins (n) against tied teams X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 17

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10HUN - Hungary 1 0 3 2 0 4 X X
3POR - Portugal 0 1 0 0 2 0 X X*

HUN - Hungary POR - Portugal

F UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya F MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta
M TATAR Lorinc M SANTOS Vitor

191.7cm

TATAR Lorinc 139.7cm
52.0cmUDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 28 seconds

88.5cm

MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta 76.3cm
12.2cmSANTOS Vitor

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 13 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 17

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9PHI - Philippines 1 2 2 0 4 0 0 X*
5UKR - Ukraine 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 X

PHI - Philippines UKR - Ukraine

F DUBBERSTEIN Katie F MOSKALENKO Diana
M MALVAR Pedro M SUHAK Artem

99.3cm

DUBBERSTEIN Katie 26.0cm
73.3cmMALVAR Pedro

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 7 minutes 50 seconds

Power Play: End 7

235.3cm

SUHAK Artem 93.6cm
141.7cmMOSKALENKO Diana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 16 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 17

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10SLO - Slovenia 2 2 2 1 2 1 X X*
0BRA - Brazil 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X

SLO - Slovenia BRA - Brazil

F ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda F CAMPOS Fabiana
M CULIC Jure M PIRES Felipe

74.0cm

ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda 49.8cm
24.2cmCULIC Jure

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 21 seconds

104.2cm

CAMPOS Fabiana 57.8cm
46.4cmPIRES Felipe

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 16 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 17

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

5ROU - Romania 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 X
8LAT - Latvia 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 X*

ROU - Romania LAT - Latvia

F BANGHI Crina F GAIDULE Katrina
M COLIBAN Allen M BUNCIS Roberts Reinis

305.1cm

COLIBAN Allen 122.1cm
183.0cmBANGHI Crina

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 7 seconds

Power Play: End 5

78.0cm

BUNCIS Roberts Reinis 31.6cm
46.4cmGAIDULE Katrina

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 21 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 17

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

0NGR - Nigeria 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X
11GUY - Guyana 1 1 2 4 2 1 X X*

NGR - Nigeria GUY - Guyana

F HASHI Jasmin F HUSSAIN Farzana
M WOODS III Harold M HUSAIN Rayad

223.4cm

HASHI Jasmin 160.9cm
62.5cmWOODS III Harold

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 37 seconds

Time-out: End 6

67.9cm

HUSSAIN Farzana 31.5cm
36.4cmHUSAIN Rayad

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 7 minutes 59 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 10:00
FRI 9 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 17

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

6ESP - Spain 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0
10FRA - France 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 2*

ESP - Spain FRA - France

F GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela F BARBARIN Stephanie
M SHAW Nicholas M COULOT Wilfrid

152.3cm

SHAW Nicholas 77.1cm
75.2cmGARCIA REVUELTO Daniela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 37 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

65.1cm

BARBARIN Stephanie 38.6cm
26.5cmCOULOT Wilfrid

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 23 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 16

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

8CRO - Croatia 0 5 1 1 1 0 0 X302.6cm
4THA - Thailand 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 X*42.5cm

3HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 0 0 3 0 0 X X128.5cm
13JAM - Jamaica 3 4 1 0 2 3 X X*89.9cm

10TUR - Türkiye 1 0 1 3 2 0 3 X293.2cm
2TPE - Chinese Taipei 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 X*71.4cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0NED - Netherlands Q
2 5 4 1IRL - Ireland Q
3 5 3 2SVK - Slovakia
4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 5 2 3LUX - Luxembourg
6 5 1 4IND - India
7 5 0 5KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0CHN - China Q
1 5 5 0POL - Poland Q
3 5 3 2MEX - Mexico
4 5 2 3ENG - England
4 5 2 3PAK - Pakistan
6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 5 0 5PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 6 5 1TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 5 4 1AUT - Austria
2 5 4 1TUR - Türkiye
4 5 3 2JAM - Jamaica
5 5 1 4CRO - Croatia
5 5 1 4HKG - Hong Kong, China
7 5 0 5THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0FRA - France Q
2 4 3 1PHI - Philippines
3 4 2 2GUY - Guyana
3 4 2 2UKR - Ukraine
5 4 1 3ESP - Spain
6 4 0 4NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 3 1HUN - Hungary
1 4 3 1LAT - Latvia
3 4 2 2POR - Portugal
3 4 2 2ROU - Romania
3 4 2 2SLO - Slovenia
6 4 0 4BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
Q Qualified for the play-offs X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 16

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8CRO - Croatia 0 5 1 1 1 0 0 X
4THA - Thailand 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 X*

CRO - Croatia THA - Thailand

F CUZELA Morana F SONKHAM Chanatip
M HORVAT Vedran M JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin

302.6cm

HORVAT Vedran 175.1cm
127.5cmCUZELA Morana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 4 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Power Play: End 8

42.5cm

JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin 20.4cm
22.1cmSONKHAM Chanatip

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 21 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 16

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 0 0 3 0 0 X X
13JAM - Jamaica 3 4 1 0 2 3 X X*

HKG - Hong Kong, China JAM - Jamaica

F HUNG Ling-Yue F CHEN Stephanie
M YAN Martin M CHEN Justin

128.5cm

HUNG Ling-Yue 36.4cm
92.1cmYAN Martin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 54 seconds

Power Play: End 3

89.9cm

CHEN Stephanie 81.2cm
8.7cmCHEN Justin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 13 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 16

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10TUR - Türkiye 1 0 1 3 2 0 3 X
2TPE - Chinese Taipei 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 X*

TUR - Türkiye TPE - Chinese Taipei

F SENGUL Berfin F CHOU Amanda
M CAKIR Bilal Omer M LIU Brendon

293.2cm

CAKIR Bilal Omer 199.6cm
93.6cmSENGUL Berfin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 31 seconds

Power Play: End 7

71.4cm

CHOU Amanda 22.4cm
49.0cmLIU Brendon

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 5 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 15

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

11PHI - Philippines 2 0 2 0 2 0 5 X*245.4cm
4NGR - Nigeria 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 X285.3cm

3LAT - Latvia 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 X*77.7cm
8HUN - Hungary 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 X126.0cm

3ESP - Spain 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 X*69.0cm
10GUY - Guyana 0 3 0 5 1 0 1 X126.2cm

8UKR - Ukraine 0 1 0 3 1 0 3 071.8cm
9FRA - France 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 2*44.1cm

8SLO - Slovenia 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 1*49.1cm
6POR - Portugal 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0220.1cm

2BRA - Brazil 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 X360.0cm
9ROU - Romania 2 1 2 1 0 2 1 X*115.7cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0NED - Netherlands Q
2 5 4 1IRL - Ireland Q
3 5 3 2SVK - Slovakia
4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 5 2 3LUX - Luxembourg
6 5 1 4IND - India
7 5 0 5KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0CHN - China Q
1 5 5 0POL - Poland Q
3 5 3 2MEX - Mexico
4 5 2 3ENG - England
4 5 2 3PAK - Pakistan
6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 5 0 5PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 5 4 1AUT - Austria
3 4 3 1TUR - Türkiye
4 4 2 2JAM - Jamaica
5 4 1 3HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 4 0 4CRO - Croatia
6 4 0 4THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0FRA - France Q
2 4 3 1PHI - Philippines
3 4 2 2GUY - Guyana
3 4 2 2UKR - Ukraine
5 4 1 3ESP - Spain
6 4 0 4NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 3 1HUN - Hungary
1 4 3 1LAT - Latvia
3 4 2 2POR - Portugal
3 4 2 2ROU - Romania
3 4 2 2SLO - Slovenia
6 4 0 4BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
Q Qualified for the play-offs X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 15

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11PHI - Philippines 2 0 2 0 2 0 5 X*
4NGR - Nigeria 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 X

PHI - Philippines NGR - Nigeria

F DUBBERSTEIN Katie F HASHI Jasmin
M MALVAR Pedro M WOODS III Harold

245.4cm

MALVAR Pedro 191.1cm
54.3cmDUBBERSTEIN Katie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 40 seconds

Power Play: End 7

285.3cm

HASHI Jasmin 199.6cm
85.7cmWOODS III Harold

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 14 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 15

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3LAT - Latvia 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 X*
8HUN - Hungary 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 X

LAT - Latvia HUN - Hungary

F GAIDULE Katrina F UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya
M BUNCIS Roberts Reinis M TATAR Lorinc

77.7cm

GAIDULE Katrina 51.4cm
26.3cmBUNCIS Roberts Reinis

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 34 seconds

Power Play: End 6

126.0cm

UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya 78.8cm
47.2cmTATAR Lorinc

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 31 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 15

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3ESP - Spain 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 X*
10GUY - Guyana 0 3 0 5 1 0 1 X

ESP - Spain GUY - Guyana

F GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela F HUSSAIN Farzana
M SHAW Nicholas M HUSAIN Rayad

69.0cm

GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela 35.0cm
34.0cmSHAW Nicholas

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 10 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 5

126.2cm

HUSAIN Rayad 68.1cm
58.1cmHUSSAIN Farzana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 53 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 15

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8UKR - Ukraine 0 1 0 3 1 0 3 0
9FRA - France 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 2*

UKR - Ukraine FRA - France

F MOSKALENKO Diana F BARBARIN Stephanie
M SUHAK Artem M COULOT Wilfrid

71.8cm

MOSKALENKO Diana 32.0cm
39.8cmSUHAK Artem

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 30 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

44.1cm

COULOT Wilfrid 20.0cm
24.1cmBARBARIN Stephanie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 13 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 15

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8SLO - Slovenia 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 1*
6POR - Portugal 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 0

SLO - Slovenia POR - Portugal

F ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda F MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta
M CULIC Jure M SANTOS Vitor

49.1cm

ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda 5.8cm
43.3cmCULIC Jure

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 44 seconds

Power Play: End 7

220.1cm

SANTOS Vitor 20.5cm
199.6cmMARTINS ETHIER Antonieta

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 29 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 15

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

2BRA - Brazil 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 X
9ROU - Romania 2 1 2 1 0 2 1 X*

BRA - Brazil ROU - Romania

F CAMPOS Fabiana F BANGHI Crina
M PIRES Felipe M COLIBAN Allen

360.0cm

PIRES Felipe 160.4cm
199.6cmCAMPOS Fabiana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 48 seconds

Power Play: End 5

115.7cm

COLIBAN Allen 52.8cm
62.9cmBANGHI Crina

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 28 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 14

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

8ENG - England 1 0 0 3 0 3 1 X*207.4cm
4BEL - Belgium 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 X248.5cm

1IND - India 0 0 0 0 0 1 X X*130.4cm
9NED - Netherlands 1 1 2 2 3 0 X X184.9cm

6PAK - Pakistan 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 X270.6cm
9CHN - China 2 0 3 0 4 0 0 X*215.4cm

11IRL - Ireland 0 6 0 0 1 0 3 1359.9cm
6LUX - Luxembourg 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0*223.3cm

3PUR - Puerto Rico 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 X344.1cm
9POL - Poland 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 X*43.2cm

3LTU - Lithuania 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 X145.3cm
6SVK - Slovakia 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 X*51.1cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0NED - Netherlands Q
2 5 4 1IRL - Ireland Q
3 5 3 2SVK - Slovakia
4 6 3 3LTU - Lithuania
5 5 2 3LUX - Luxembourg
6 5 1 4IND - India
7 5 0 5KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0CHN - China Q
1 5 5 0POL - Poland Q
3 5 3 2MEX - Mexico
4 5 2 3ENG - England
4 5 2 3PAK - Pakistan
6 6 1 5BEL - Belgium
7 5 0 5PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 5 4 1AUT - Austria
3 4 3 1TUR - Türkiye
4 4 2 2JAM - Jamaica
5 4 1 3HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 4 0 4CRO - Croatia
6 4 0 4THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0FRA - France
2 3 2 1PHI - Philippines
2 3 2 1UKR - Ukraine
4 3 1 2ESP - Spain
4 3 1 2GUY - Guyana
6 3 0 3NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0LAT - Latvia
2 3 2 1HUN - Hungary
2 3 2 1POR - Portugal
4 3 1 2ROU - Romania
4 3 1 2SLO - Slovenia
6 3 0 3BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
Q Qualified for the play-offs X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 14

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8ENG - England 1 0 0 3 0 3 1 X*
4BEL - Belgium 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 X

ENG - England BEL - Belgium

F HOTCHKISS Rachael F GEERINCKX Veerle
M CLARK Fraser M HEYLEN Dirk

207.4cm

HOTCHKISS Rachael 60.6cm
146.8cmCLARK Fraser

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 5 seconds

248.5cm

HEYLEN Dirk 48.9cm
199.6cmGEERINCKX Veerle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 25 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 14

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

1IND - India 0 0 0 0 0 1 X X*
9NED - Netherlands 1 1 2 2 3 0 X X

IND - India NED - Netherlands

F PATEL Richa F TONOLI Vanessa
M RAJU P. N. M HOEKMAN Laurens

130.4cm

RAJU P. N. 73.6cm
56.8cmPATEL Richa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 5 seconds

Power Play: End 5

184.9cm

TONOLI Vanessa 106.1cm
78.8cmHOEKMAN Laurens

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 7 minutes 59 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  THU 8 JAN 2026 13:42 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPA-001402--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 14

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

6PAK - Pakistan 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 X
9CHN - China 2 0 3 0 4 0 0 X*

PAK - Pakistan CHN - China

F ISLAM Sabena F YE Zixuan
M ISLAM Bilal M YU Sen

270.6cm

ISLAM Sabena 199.6cm
71.0cmISLAM Bilal

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 39 seconds

Power Play: End 6

215.4cm

YU Sen 171.9cm
43.5cmYE Zixuan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 0 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 14

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11IRL - Ireland 0 6 0 0 1 0 3 1
6LUX - Luxembourg 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0*

IRL - Ireland LUX - Luxembourg

F BARRON Ailsa F SPURGEON Betty
M PARADIS Kyle M CHARTRAND Rick

359.9cm

BARRON Ailsa 160.3cm
199.6cmPARADIS Kyle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 40 seconds

Power Play: End 7

223.3cm

SPURGEON Betty 199.6cm
23.7cmCHARTRAND Rick

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 33 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Power Play: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 14

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3PUR - Puerto Rico 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 X
9POL - Poland 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 X*

PUR - Puerto Rico POL - Poland

F CRANK Linda F WALCZAK Adela
M FISHER Robert M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej

344.1cm

FISHER Robert 144.5cm
199.6cmCRANK Linda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 7 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 6

43.2cm

AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej 15.4cm
27.8cmWALCZAK Adela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 2 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 14

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3LTU - Lithuania 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 X
6SVK - Slovakia 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 X*

LTU - Lithuania SVK - Slovakia

F RYKOVE Akvile F MATULOVA Daniela
M RYKOV Konstantin M MORAVCIK Milan

145.3cm

RYKOVE Akvile 56.9cm
88.4cmRYKOV Konstantin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 30 seconds

Power Play: End 5

51.1cm

MATULOVA Daniela 25.6cm
25.5cmMORAVCIK Milan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 45 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 13

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

9AUT - Austria 3 1 2 0 3 0 X X*65.9cm
3JAM - Jamaica 0 0 0 2 0 1 X X197.7cm

7TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 X171.8cm
2HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 X*102.0cm

3CRO - Croatia 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0*110.9cm
7TUR - Türkiye 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 1136.8cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0NED - Netherlands
2 4 3 1IRL - Ireland
3 5 3 2LTU - Lithuania
4 4 2 2LUX - Luxembourg
4 4 2 2SVK - Slovakia
6 4 1 3IND - India
7 5 0 5KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0CHN - China
1 4 4 0POL - Poland
3 5 3 2MEX - Mexico
4 4 2 2PAK - Pakistan
5 4 1 3ENG - England
6 5 1 4BEL - Belgium
7 4 0 4PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 5 5 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 5 4 1AUT - Austria
3 4 3 1TUR - Türkiye
4 4 2 2JAM - Jamaica
5 4 1 3HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 4 0 4CRO - Croatia
6 4 0 4THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0FRA - France
2 3 2 1PHI - Philippines
2 3 2 1UKR - Ukraine
4 3 1 2ESP - Spain
4 3 1 2GUY - Guyana
6 3 0 3NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0LAT - Latvia
2 3 2 1HUN - Hungary
2 3 2 1POR - Portugal
4 3 1 2ROU - Romania
4 3 1 2SLO - Slovenia
6 3 0 3BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 13

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9AUT - Austria 3 1 2 0 3 0 X X*
3JAM - Jamaica 0 0 0 2 0 1 X X

AUT - Austria JAM - Jamaica

F AUGUSTIN Hannah F CHEN Stephanie
M REICHEL Martin M CHEN Justin

65.9cm

AUGUSTIN Hannah 47.2cm
18.7cmREICHEL Martin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 25 seconds

197.7cm

CHEN Stephanie 145.2cm
52.5cmCHEN Justin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 43 seconds

Power Play: End 4

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 13

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 X
2HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 X*

TPE - Chinese Taipei HKG - Hong Kong, China

F CHOU Amanda F HUNG Ling-Yue
M LIU Brendon M YAN Martin

171.8cm

LIU Brendon 149.2cm
22.6cmCHOU Amanda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 30 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

102.0cm

YAN Martin 7.2cm
94.8cmHUNG Ling-Yue

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 50 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
THU 8 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 13

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3CRO - Croatia 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0*
7TUR - Türkiye 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 1

CRO - Croatia TUR - Türkiye

F CUZELA Morana F SENGUL Berfin
M HORVAT Vedran M CAKIR Bilal Omer

110.9cm

CUZELA Morana 85.9cm
25.0cmHORVAT Vedran

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 14 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

136.8cm

SENGUL Berfin 95.4cm
41.4cmCAKIR Bilal Omer

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 0 seconds

Power Play: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 12

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

10CHN - China 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 2360.0cm
8MEX - Mexico 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 1 0*216.8cm

3PUR - Puerto Rico 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 X235.5cm
11ENG - England 0 3 2 2 0 3 1 X*95.7cm

10LUX - Luxembourg 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 2*186.1cm
11SVK - Slovakia 1 0 1 0 4 0 5 0321.8cm

7LTU - Lithuania 2 1 0 1 0 3 0 X*97.8cm
3IND - India 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 X180.2cm

5BEL - Belgium 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 X269.2cm
7PAK - Pakistan 1 0 2 3 0 1 0 X*82.8cm

15NED - Netherlands 6 2 1 3 2 1 X X*151.2cm
0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X399.2cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0NED - Netherlands
2 4 3 1IRL - Ireland
3 5 3 2LTU - Lithuania
4 4 2 2LUX - Luxembourg
4 4 2 2SVK - Slovakia
6 4 1 3IND - India
7 5 0 5KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0CHN - China
1 4 4 0POL - Poland
3 5 3 2MEX - Mexico
4 4 2 2PAK - Pakistan
5 4 1 3ENG - England
6 5 1 4BEL - Belgium
7 4 0 4PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 4 3 1AUT - Austria
3 3 2 1JAM - Jamaica
3 3 2 1TUR - Türkiye
5 3 1 2HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 3 0 3CRO - Croatia
7 4 0 4THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0FRA - France
2 3 2 1PHI - Philippines
2 3 2 1UKR - Ukraine
4 3 1 2ESP - Spain
4 3 1 2GUY - Guyana
6 3 0 3NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0LAT - Latvia
2 3 2 1HUN - Hungary
2 3 2 1POR - Portugal
4 3 1 2ROU - Romania
4 3 1 2SLO - Slovenia
6 3 0 3BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 12

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10CHN - China 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 2
8MEX - Mexico 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 1 0*

CHN - China MEX - Mexico

F YE Zixuan F SERRA Danielle
M YU Sen M TOMPKINS Diego

360.0cm

YE Zixuan 168.3cm
191.7cmYU Sen

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 37 seconds

216.8cm

SERRA Danielle 95.1cm
121.7cmTOMPKINS Diego

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 10 seconds
(after extra end)1 minute 3 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 6

(after extra end)1 minute 19 seconds

Time-out: End 8; End 9

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 12

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3PUR - Puerto Rico 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 X
11ENG - England 0 3 2 2 0 3 1 X*

PUR - Puerto Rico ENG - England

F CRANK Linda F HOTCHKISS Rachael
M FISHER Robert M CLARK Fraser

235.5cm

CRANK Linda 199.6cm
35.9cmFISHER Robert

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 26 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 5

95.7cm

CLARK Fraser 80.1cm
15.6cmHOTCHKISS Rachael

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 27 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 12

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10LUX - Luxembourg 0 3 0 2 0 3 0 2*
11SVK - Slovakia 1 0 1 0 4 0 5 0

LUX - Luxembourg SVK - Slovakia

F SPURGEON Betty F MATULOVA Daniela
M CHARTRAND Rick M MORAVCIK Milan

186.1cm

CHARTRAND Rick 60.4cm
125.7cmSPURGEON Betty

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 2 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 6

321.8cm

MATULOVA Daniela 122.2cm
199.6cmMORAVCIK Milan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 27 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 12

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7LTU - Lithuania 2 1 0 1 0 3 0 X*
3IND - India 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 X

LTU - Lithuania IND - India

F RYKOVE Akvile F PATEL Richa
M RYKOV Konstantin M RAJU P. N.

97.8cm

RYKOVE Akvile 64.4cm
33.4cmRYKOV Konstantin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 33 seconds

Power Play: End 6

180.2cm

PATEL Richa 79.6cm
100.6cmRAJU P. N.

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 7 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 12

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

5BEL - Belgium 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 X
7PAK - Pakistan 1 0 2 3 0 1 0 X*

BEL - Belgium PAK - Pakistan

F GEERINCKX Veerle F ISLAM Sabena
M HEYLEN Dirk M ISLAM Bilal

269.2cm

GEERINCKX Veerle 199.6cm
69.6cmHEYLEN Dirk

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 44 seconds

Power Play: End 7

82.8cm

ISLAM Bilal 25.9cm
56.9cmISLAM Sabena

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 19 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 12

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

15NED - Netherlands 6 2 1 3 2 1 X X*
0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X

NED - Netherlands KEN - Kenya

F TONOLI Vanessa F WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova
M HOEKMAN Laurens M MURIITHI Rogen

151.2cm

HOEKMAN Laurens 68.8cm
82.4cmTONOLI Vanessa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 20 seconds

399.2cm

WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova 199.6cm
199.6cmMURIITHI Rogen

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 51 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 11

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

8GUY - Guyana 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 X*163.0cm
3UKR - Ukraine 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 X361.0cm

3NGR - Nigeria 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0203.3cm
8ESP - Spain 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 1*70.1cm

8ROU - Romania 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 1399.2cm
7HUN - Hungary 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 0*68.6cm

10POR - Portugal 3 3 1 1 1 1 X X*31.5cm
0BRA - Brazil 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X156.2cm

9FRA - France 0 3 4 0 1 0 1 X*65.8cm
3PHI - Philippines 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 X120.5cm

7LAT - Latvia 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 X*127.1cm
2SLO - Slovenia 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 X240.1cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0NED - Netherlands
2 4 3 1IRL - Ireland
3 3 2 1LUX - Luxembourg
4 4 2 2LTU - Lithuania
5 3 1 2IND - India
5 3 1 2SVK - Slovakia
7 4 0 4KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0POL - Poland
2 3 3 0CHN - China
3 4 3 1MEX - Mexico
4 3 1 2PAK - Pakistan
5 4 1 3BEL - Belgium
6 3 0 3ENG - England
6 3 0 3PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 4 3 1AUT - Austria
3 3 2 1JAM - Jamaica
3 3 2 1TUR - Türkiye
5 3 1 2HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 3 0 3CRO - Croatia
7 4 0 4THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0FRA - France
2 3 2 1PHI - Philippines
2 3 2 1UKR - Ukraine
4 3 1 2ESP - Spain
4 3 1 2GUY - Guyana
6 3 0 3NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0LAT - Latvia
2 3 2 1HUN - Hungary
2 3 2 1POR - Portugal
4 3 1 2ROU - Romania
4 3 1 2SLO - Slovenia
6 3 0 3BRA - Brazil

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 11

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8GUY - Guyana 5 0 1 0 1 1 0 X*
3UKR - Ukraine 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 X

GUY - Guyana UKR - Ukraine

F HUSSAIN Farzana F MOSKALENKO Diana
M HUSAIN Rayad M SUHAK Artem

163.0cm

HUSSAIN Farzana 54.1cm
108.9cmHUSAIN Rayad

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 42 seconds

Power Play: End 8

361.0cm

MOSKALENKO Diana 161.4cm
199.6cmSUHAK Artem

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 51 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 4

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 11

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3NGR - Nigeria 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
8ESP - Spain 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 1*

NGR - Nigeria ESP - Spain

F HASHI Jasmin F GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela
M WOODS III Harold M SHAW Nicholas

203.3cm

WOODS III Harold 49.3cm
154.0cmHASHI Jasmin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 5 seconds

Time-out: End 8

70.1cm

SHAW Nicholas 43.6cm
26.5cmGARCIA REVUELTO Daniela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 0 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 11

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8ROU - Romania 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 1
7HUN - Hungary 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 0*

ROU - Romania HUN - Hungary

F BANGHI Crina F UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya
M COLIBAN Allen M TATAR Lorinc

399.2cm

BANGHI Crina 199.6cm
199.6cmCOLIBAN Allen

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 30 seconds

Power Play: End 8

68.6cm

TATAR Lorinc 58.8cm
9.8cmUDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 20 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 11

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10POR - Portugal 3 3 1 1 1 1 X X*
0BRA - Brazil 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X

POR - Portugal BRA - Brazil

F MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta F CAMPOS Fabiana
M SANTOS Vitor M PIRES Felipe

31.5cm

MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta 6.7cm
24.8cmSANTOS Vitor

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 47 seconds

156.2cm

CAMPOS Fabiana 111.4cm
44.8cmPIRES Felipe

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 21 seconds

Power Play: End 4

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 11

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9FRA - France 0 3 4 0 1 0 1 X*
3PHI - Philippines 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 X

FRA - France PHI - Philippines

F BARBARIN Stephanie F DUBBERSTEIN Katie
M COULOT Wilfrid M MALVAR Pedro

65.8cm

COULOT Wilfrid 28.2cm
37.6cmBARBARIN Stephanie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 11 seconds

Power Play: End 7

120.5cm

DUBBERSTEIN Katie 116.5cm
4.0cmMALVAR Pedro

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 58 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 11

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7LAT - Latvia 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 X*
2SLO - Slovenia 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 X

LAT - Latvia SLO - Slovenia

F GAIDULE Katrina F ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda
M BUNCIS Roberts Reinis M CULIC Jure

127.1cm

BUNCIS Roberts Reinis 59.3cm
67.8cmGAIDULE Katrina

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 36 seconds

Time-out: End 5

240.1cm

CULIC Jure 199.6cm
40.5cmZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 25 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 10

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

11IRL - Ireland 0 3 0 3 0 4 0 1181.5cm
9IND - India 3 0 4 0 1 0 1 0*53.6cm

WMEX - Mexico 2 0 0 1 0 1 1*189.0cm
LBEL - Belgium 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 /399.2cm

0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X399.2cm
19LTU - Lithuania 4 5 2 1 4 3 X X*95.1cm

14CHN - China 3 2 3 1 1 0 4 X*121.2cm
2PUR - Puerto Rico 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 X169.8cm

7POL - Poland 2 0 0 1 1 0 3 X*70.3cm
5PAK - Pakistan 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 X183.3cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0NED - Netherlands
2 4 3 1IRL - Ireland
3 3 2 1LUX - Luxembourg
4 4 2 2LTU - Lithuania
5 3 1 2IND - India
5 3 1 2SVK - Slovakia
7 4 0 4KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0POL - Poland
2 3 3 0CHN - China
3 4 3 1MEX - Mexico
4 3 1 2PAK - Pakistan
5 4 1 3BEL - Belgium
6 3 0 3ENG - England
6 3 0 3PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 4 3 1AUT - Austria
3 3 2 1JAM - Jamaica
3 3 2 1TUR - Türkiye
5 3 1 2HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 3 0 3CRO - Croatia
7 4 0 4THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0FRA - France
1 2 2 0PHI - Philippines
1 2 2 0UKR - Ukraine
4 2 0 2ESP - Spain
4 2 0 2GUY - Guyana
4 2 0 2NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0HUN - Hungary
1 2 2 0LAT - Latvia
3 2 1 1POR - Portugal
3 2 1 1SLO - Slovenia
5 2 0 2BRA - Brazil
5 2 0 2ROU - Romania

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play / Team ran out of time L Loss
LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End W Win
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 10

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11IRL - Ireland 0 3 0 3 0 4 0 1
9IND - India 3 0 4 0 1 0 1 0*

IRL - Ireland IND - India

F BARRON Ailsa F PATEL Richa
M PARADIS Kyle M RAJU P. N.

181.5cm

PARADIS Kyle 139.5cm
42.0cmBARRON Ailsa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 12 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 4

53.6cm

RAJU P. N. 19.5cm
34.1cmPATEL Richa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 37 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 10

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

WMEX - Mexico 2 0 0 1 0 1 1*
LBEL - Belgium 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 /

MEX - Mexico BEL - Belgium

F SERRA Danielle F GEERINCKX Veerle
M TOMPKINS Diego M HEYLEN Dirk

189.0cm

SERRA Danielle 75.8cm
113.2cmTOMPKINS Diego

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 29 seconds

Power Play: End 6

399.2cm

HEYLEN Dirk 199.6cm
199.6cmGEERINCKX Veerle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 0 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

BEL forfeited the game (ran out of time during end 8, 1 stone remaining)

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
/ Team ran out of time L Loss LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
W Win
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 10

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X
19LTU - Lithuania 4 5 2 1 4 3 X X*

KEN - Kenya LTU - Lithuania

F WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova F RYKOVE Akvile
M MURIITHI Rogen M RYKOV Konstantin

399.2cm

MURIITHI Rogen 199.6cm
199.6cmWINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 38 seconds

95.1cm

RYKOV Konstantin 44.6cm
50.5cmRYKOVE Akvile

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 21 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 10

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

14CHN - China 3 2 3 1 1 0 4 X*
2PUR - Puerto Rico 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 X

CHN - China PUR - Puerto Rico

F YE Zixuan F CRANK Linda
M YU Sen M FISHER Robert

121.2cm

YU Sen 58.2cm
63.0cmYE Zixuan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 55 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 7

169.8cm

FISHER Robert 132.1cm
37.7cmCRANK Linda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 26 seconds

Power Play: End 3

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 10

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7POL - Poland 2 0 0 1 1 0 3 X*
5PAK - Pakistan 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 X

POL - Poland PAK - Pakistan

F WALCZAK Adela F ISLAM Sabena
M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej M ISLAM Bilal

70.3cm

WALCZAK Adela 24.4cm
45.9cmAUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 22 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

183.3cm

ISLAM Sabena 45.3cm
138.0cmISLAM Bilal

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 18 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 9

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

3THA - Thailand 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 X212.2cm
9TUR - Türkiye 3 0 0 2 2 1 1 X*97.0cm

11TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 3 1 3 1 1 X X*138.2cm
0CRO - Croatia 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X189.5cm

3HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 X*78.5cm
8AUT - Austria 1 3 0 2 0 0 2 X171.8cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0NED - Netherlands
2 3 2 1IRL - Ireland
2 3 2 1LUX - Luxembourg
4 2 1 1IND - India
5 3 1 2LTU - Lithuania
5 3 1 2SVK - Slovakia
7 3 0 3KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0POL - Poland
2 2 2 0CHN - China
3 3 2 1MEX - Mexico
4 2 1 1PAK - Pakistan
5 3 1 2BEL - Belgium
6 2 0 2PUR - Puerto Rico
7 3 0 3ENG - England

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 4 4 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 4 3 1AUT - Austria
3 3 2 1JAM - Jamaica
3 3 2 1TUR - Türkiye
5 3 1 2HKG - Hong Kong, China
6 3 0 3CRO - Croatia
7 4 0 4THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0FRA - France
1 2 2 0PHI - Philippines
1 2 2 0UKR - Ukraine
4 2 0 2ESP - Spain
4 2 0 2GUY - Guyana
4 2 0 2NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0HUN - Hungary
1 2 2 0LAT - Latvia
3 2 1 1POR - Portugal
3 2 1 1SLO - Slovenia
5 2 0 2BRA - Brazil
5 2 0 2ROU - Romania

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 9

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3THA - Thailand 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 X
9TUR - Türkiye 3 0 0 2 2 1 1 X*

THA - Thailand TUR - Türkiye

F SONKHAM Chanatip F SENGUL Berfin
M JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin M CAKIR Bilal Omer

212.2cm

JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin 140.7cm
71.5cmSONKHAM Chanatip

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 28 seconds

Power Play: End 5

97.0cm

CAKIR Bilal Omer 40.6cm
56.4cmSENGUL Berfin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 45 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 9

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 3 1 3 1 1 X X*
0CRO - Croatia 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X

TPE - Chinese Taipei CRO - Croatia

F CHOU Amanda F CUZELA Morana
M LIU Brendon M HORVAT Vedran

138.2cm

CHOU Amanda 11.0cm
127.2cmLIU Brendon

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 4 seconds

189.5cm

HORVAT Vedran 31.5cm
158.0cmCUZELA Morana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 54 seconds

Power Play: End 4

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
WED 7 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 9

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 X*
8AUT - Austria 1 3 0 2 0 0 2 X

HKG - Hong Kong, China AUT - Austria

F HUNG Ling-Yue F AUGUSTIN Hannah
M YAN Martin M REICHEL Martin

78.5cm

HUNG Ling-Yue 29.6cm
48.9cmYAN Martin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 54 seconds

Power Play: End 8

171.8cm

REICHEL Martin 105.1cm
66.7cmAUGUSTIN Hannah

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 3 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 8

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

1SVK - Slovakia 0 0 1 0 0 0 X X229.6cm
12NED - Netherlands 4 2 0 3 2 1 X X*45.7cm

1KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 1 X X399.2cm
11LUX - Luxembourg 3 2 1 4 1 0 X X*178.6cm

9POL - Poland 4 1 0 3 1 0 X X168.7cm
2ENG - England 0 0 1 0 0 1 X X*162.4cm

6PAK - Pakistan 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 0233.5cm
7MEX - Mexico 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1*168.0cm

8LTU - Lithuania 0 3 2 1 0 1 1 0*102.7cm
6IRL - Ireland 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1224.0cm

11BEL - Belgium 0 4 1 2 0 2 2 X313.8cm
6PUR - Puerto Rico 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 X*251.7cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0NED - Netherlands
2 3 2 1IRL - Ireland
2 3 2 1LUX - Luxembourg
4 2 1 1IND - India
5 3 1 2LTU - Lithuania
5 3 1 2SVK - Slovakia
7 3 0 3KEN - Kenya

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0POL - Poland
2 2 2 0CHN - China
3 3 2 1MEX - Mexico
4 2 1 1PAK - Pakistan
5 3 1 2BEL - Belgium
6 2 0 2PUR - Puerto Rico
7 3 0 3ENG - England

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 3 2 1AUT - Austria
2 3 2 1JAM - Jamaica
4 2 1 1HKG - Hong Kong, China
4 2 1 1TUR - Türkiye
6 2 0 2CRO - Croatia
7 3 0 3THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0FRA - France
1 2 2 0PHI - Philippines
1 2 2 0UKR - Ukraine
4 2 0 2ESP - Spain
4 2 0 2GUY - Guyana
4 2 0 2NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0HUN - Hungary
1 2 2 0LAT - Latvia
3 2 1 1POR - Portugal
3 2 1 1SLO - Slovenia
5 2 0 2BRA - Brazil
5 2 0 2ROU - Romania

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 8

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

1SVK - Slovakia 0 0 1 0 0 0 X X
12NED - Netherlands 4 2 0 3 2 1 X X*

SVK - Slovakia NED - Netherlands

F MATULOVA Daniela F TONOLI Vanessa
M MORAVCIK Milan M HOEKMAN Laurens

229.6cm

MORAVCIK Milan 120.1cm
109.5cmMATULOVA Daniela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 15 seconds

Power Play: End 5

45.7cm

TONOLI Vanessa 22.7cm
23.0cmHOEKMAN Laurens

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 13 seconds

Time-out: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 8

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

1KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 1 X X
11LUX - Luxembourg 3 2 1 4 1 0 X X*

KEN - Kenya LUX - Luxembourg

F WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova F SPURGEON Betty
M MURIITHI Rogen M CHARTRAND Rick

399.2cm

MURIITHI Rogen 199.6cm
199.6cmWINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 19 seconds

178.6cm

SPURGEON Betty 140.0cm
38.6cmCHARTRAND Rick

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 30 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  TUE 6 JAN 2026 20:50 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPA-000802--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 8

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9POL - Poland 4 1 0 3 1 0 X X
2ENG - England 0 0 1 0 0 1 X X*

POL - Poland ENG - England

F WALCZAK Adela F HOTCHKISS Rachael
M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej M CLARK Fraser

168.7cm

AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej 130.7cm
38.0cmWALCZAK Adela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 49 seconds

162.4cm

HOTCHKISS Rachael 41.2cm
121.2cmCLARK Fraser

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 36 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 8

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

6PAK - Pakistan 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 0
7MEX - Mexico 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1*

PAK - Pakistan MEX - Mexico

F ISLAM Sabena F SERRA Danielle
M ISLAM Bilal M TOMPKINS Diego

233.5cm

ISLAM Sabena 114.7cm
118.8cmISLAM Bilal

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 16 seconds

168.0cm

TOMPKINS Diego 104.2cm
63.8cmSERRA Danielle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 32 seconds
(after extra end)0 minutes 7 seconds

Time-out: End 7; End 9

Power Play: End 6

(after extra end)1 minute 23 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 8

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8LTU - Lithuania 0 3 2 1 0 1 1 0*
6IRL - Ireland 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

LTU - Lithuania IRL - Ireland

F RYKOVE Akvile F BARRON Ailsa
M RYKOV Konstantin M PARADIS Kyle

102.7cm

RYKOVE Akvile 57.3cm
45.4cmRYKOV Konstantin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 6 seconds

Power Play: End 6

224.0cm

BARRON Ailsa 87.7cm
136.3cmPARADIS Kyle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 45 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 8

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11BEL - Belgium 0 4 1 2 0 2 2 X
6PUR - Puerto Rico 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 X*

BEL - Belgium PUR - Puerto Rico

F GEERINCKX Veerle F CRANK Linda
M HEYLEN Dirk M FISHER Robert

313.8cm

GEERINCKX Veerle 199.6cm
114.2cmHEYLEN Dirk

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 44 seconds

251.7cm

FISHER Robert 199.6cm
52.1cmCRANK Linda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 6 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 7

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

4TUR - Türkiye 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 X35.6cm
8AUT - Austria 2 0 4 0 0 1 1 X*22.5cm

3THA - Thailand 0 0 2 0 1 0 X X399.2cm
12TPE - Chinese Taipei 3 2 0 4 0 3 X X*169.2cm

9JAM - Jamaica 1 0 2 1 1 0 4 X*133.3cm
4CRO - Croatia 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 X188.3cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0IRL - Ireland
1 2 2 0NED - Netherlands
3 2 1 1IND - India
3 2 1 1LUX - Luxembourg
3 2 1 1SVK - Slovakia
6 2 0 2KEN - Kenya
6 2 0 2LTU - Lithuania

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0CHN - China
1 2 2 0POL - Poland
3 1 1 0PAK - Pakistan
4 2 1 1MEX - Mexico
5 1 0 1PUR - Puerto Rico
6 2 0 2BEL - Belgium
6 2 0 2ENG - England

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 3 3 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 3 2 1AUT - Austria
2 3 2 1JAM - Jamaica
4 2 1 1HKG - Hong Kong, China
4 2 1 1TUR - Türkiye
6 2 0 2CRO - Croatia
7 3 0 3THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0FRA - France
1 2 2 0PHI - Philippines
1 2 2 0UKR - Ukraine
4 2 0 2ESP - Spain
4 2 0 2GUY - Guyana
4 2 0 2NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0HUN - Hungary
1 2 2 0LAT - Latvia
3 2 1 1POR - Portugal
3 2 1 1SLO - Slovenia
5 2 0 2BRA - Brazil
5 2 0 2ROU - Romania

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 7

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

4TUR - Türkiye 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 X
8AUT - Austria 2 0 4 0 0 1 1 X*

TUR - Türkiye AUT - Austria

F SENGUL Berfin F AUGUSTIN Hannah
M CAKIR Bilal Omer M REICHEL Martin

35.6cm

SENGUL Berfin 22.6cm
13.0cmCAKIR Bilal Omer

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 33 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 4

22.5cm

AUGUSTIN Hannah 10.9cm
11.6cmREICHEL Martin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 51 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 7

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3THA - Thailand 0 0 2 0 1 0 X X
12TPE - Chinese Taipei 3 2 0 4 0 3 X X*

THA - Thailand TPE - Chinese Taipei

F SONKHAM Chanatip F CHOU Amanda
M JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin M LIU Brendon

399.2cm

SONKHAM Chanatip 199.6cm
199.6cmJEARATEERAWIT Teekawin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 35 seconds

Time-out: End 5

169.2cm

LIU Brendon 35.3cm
133.9cmCHOU Amanda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 8 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 7

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9JAM - Jamaica 1 0 2 1 1 0 4 X*
4CRO - Croatia 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 X

JAM - Jamaica CRO - Croatia

F CHEN Stephanie F CUZELA Morana
M CHEN Justin M HORVAT Vedran

133.3cm

CHEN Justin 100.1cm
33.2cmCHEN Stephanie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 6 seconds

Power Play: End 7

188.3cm

CUZELA Morana 104.5cm
83.8cmHORVAT Vedran

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 10 seconds

Time-out: End 4

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  TUE 6 JAN 2026 17:40 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPC-000703--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 6

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

10LUX - Luxembourg 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 0*195.9cm
9LTU - Lithuania 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 2393.5cm

6IRL - Ireland 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1173.9cm
4SVK - Slovakia 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0*149.4cm

13IND - India 5 1 1 1 1 4 X X*374.6cm
0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X399.2cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0IRL - Ireland
1 2 2 0NED - Netherlands
3 2 1 1IND - India
3 2 1 1LUX - Luxembourg
3 2 1 1SVK - Slovakia
6 2 0 2KEN - Kenya
6 2 0 2LTU - Lithuania

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0CHN - China
1 2 2 0POL - Poland
3 1 1 0PAK - Pakistan
4 2 1 1MEX - Mexico
5 1 0 1PUR - Puerto Rico
6 2 0 2BEL - Belgium
6 2 0 2ENG - England

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 1 1 0TUR - Türkiye
3 2 1 1AUT - Austria
3 2 1 1HKG - Hong Kong, China
3 2 1 1JAM - Jamaica
6 1 0 1CRO - Croatia
7 2 0 2THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0FRA - France
1 2 2 0PHI - Philippines
1 2 2 0UKR - Ukraine
4 2 0 2ESP - Spain
4 2 0 2GUY - Guyana
4 2 0 2NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0HUN - Hungary
1 2 2 0LAT - Latvia
3 2 1 1POR - Portugal
3 2 1 1SLO - Slovenia
5 2 0 2BRA - Brazil
5 2 0 2ROU - Romania

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 6

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10LUX - Luxembourg 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 0*
9LTU - Lithuania 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 2

LUX - Luxembourg LTU - Lithuania

F SPURGEON Betty F RYKOVE Akvile
M CHARTRAND Rick M RYKOV Konstantin

195.9cm

CHARTRAND Rick 153.4cm
42.5cmSPURGEON Betty

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 23 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 7

393.5cm

RYKOV Konstantin 199.6cm
193.9cmRYKOVE Akvile

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 21 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 6

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

6IRL - Ireland 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
4SVK - Slovakia 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0*

IRL - Ireland SVK - Slovakia

F BARRON Ailsa F MATULOVA Daniela
M PARADIS Kyle M MORAVCIK Milan

173.9cm

PARADIS Kyle 8.9cm
165.0cmBARRON Ailsa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 37 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 7

149.4cm

MATULOVA Daniela 88.8cm
60.6cmMORAVCIK Milan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 44 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 6

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

13IND - India 5 1 1 1 1 4 X X*
0KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X

IND - India KEN - Kenya

F PATEL Richa F WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova
M RAJU P. N. M MURIITHI Rogen

374.6cm

PATEL Richa 199.6cm
175.0cmRAJU P. N.

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 10 seconds

399.2cm

MURIITHI Rogen 199.6cm
199.6cmWINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 18 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 5

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

7SLO - Slovenia 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 2370.3cm
6ROU - Romania 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0*237.2cm

10FRA - France 0 0 5 4 0 1 X X195.2cm
5GUY - Guyana 3 1 0 0 1 0 X X*126.1cm

5POR - Portugal 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0*220.9cm
7LAT - Latvia 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 1222.3cm

7PHI - Philippines 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 1187.2cm
6ESP - Spain 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0*84.6cm

4BRA - Brazil 1 1 0 0 2 0 X X373.0cm
11HUN - Hungary 0 0 4 3 0 4 X X*66.1cm

13UKR - Ukraine 1 0 4 0 5 2 1 X262.4cm
6NGR - Nigeria 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 X*142.9cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0NED - Netherlands
2 1 1 0IRL - Ireland
2 1 1 0SVK - Slovakia
4 1 0 1IND - India
4 1 0 1KEN - Kenya
4 1 0 1LTU - Lithuania
4 1 0 1LUX - Luxembourg

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0CHN - China
1 2 2 0POL - Poland
3 1 1 0PAK - Pakistan
4 2 1 1MEX - Mexico
5 1 0 1PUR - Puerto Rico
6 2 0 2BEL - Belgium
6 2 0 2ENG - England

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 1 1 0TUR - Türkiye
3 2 1 1AUT - Austria
3 2 1 1HKG - Hong Kong, China
3 2 1 1JAM - Jamaica
6 1 0 1CRO - Croatia
7 2 0 2THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0FRA - France
1 2 2 0PHI - Philippines
1 2 2 0UKR - Ukraine
4 2 0 2ESP - Spain
4 2 0 2GUY - Guyana
4 2 0 2NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0HUN - Hungary
1 2 2 0LAT - Latvia
3 2 1 1POR - Portugal
3 2 1 1SLO - Slovenia
5 2 0 2BRA - Brazil
5 2 0 2ROU - Romania

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 5

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7SLO - Slovenia 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 2
6ROU - Romania 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 0*

SLO - Slovenia ROU - Romania

F ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda F BANGHI Crina
M CULIC Jure M COLIBAN Allen

370.3cm

CULIC Jure 170.7cm
199.6cmZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 9 seconds

Power Play: End 8

237.2cm

COLIBAN Allen 154.0cm
83.2cmBANGHI Crina

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 18 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 5

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

10FRA - France 0 0 5 4 0 1 X X
5GUY - Guyana 3 1 0 0 1 0 X X*

FRA - France GUY - Guyana

F BARBARIN Stephanie F HUSSAIN Farzana
M COULOT Wilfrid M HUSAIN Rayad

195.2cm

BARBARIN Stephanie 95.6cm
99.6cmCOULOT Wilfrid

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 33 seconds

Power Play: End 6

126.1cm

HUSAIN Rayad 40.4cm
85.7cmHUSSAIN Farzana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 29 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  TUE 6 JAN 2026 10:23 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPD-000502--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 5

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

5POR - Portugal 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0*
7LAT - Latvia 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 1

POR - Portugal LAT - Latvia

F MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta F GAIDULE Katrina
M SANTOS Vitor M BUNCIS Roberts Reinis

220.9cm

SANTOS Vitor 34.1cm
186.8cmMARTINS ETHIER Antonieta

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 22 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 6

222.3cm

GAIDULE Katrina 22.7cm
199.6cmBUNCIS Roberts Reinis

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 19 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 5

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7PHI - Philippines 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 1
6ESP - Spain 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0*

PHI - Philippines ESP - Spain

F DUBBERSTEIN Katie F GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela
M MALVAR Pedro M SHAW Nicholas

187.2cm

DUBBERSTEIN Katie 19.2cm
168.0cmMALVAR Pedro

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 48 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 8

84.6cm

GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela 55.4cm
29.2cmSHAW Nicholas

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 25 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 5

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

4BRA - Brazil 1 1 0 0 2 0 X X
11HUN - Hungary 0 0 4 3 0 4 X X*

BRA - Brazil HUN - Hungary

F CAMPOS Fabiana F UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya
M PIRES Felipe M TATAR Lorinc

373.0cm

PIRES Felipe 199.6cm
173.4cmCAMPOS Fabiana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 33 seconds

Power Play: End 5

66.1cm

UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya 16.7cm
49.4cmTATAR Lorinc

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 52 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  TUE 6 JAN 2026 10:21 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPE-000505--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
TUE 6 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 5

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

13UKR - Ukraine 1 0 4 0 5 2 1 X
6NGR - Nigeria 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 X*

UKR - Ukraine NGR - Nigeria

F MOSKALENKO Diana F HASHI Jasmin
M SUHAK Artem M WOODS III Harold

262.4cm

SUHAK Artem 90.3cm
172.1cmMOSKALENKO Diana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 54 seconds

142.9cm

HASHI Jasmin 34.4cm
108.5cmWOODS III Harold

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 26 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  TUE 6 JAN 2026 10:24 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPD-000506--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 4

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

5CRO - Croatia 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 X299.0cm
7HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 X*275.5cm

11AUT - Austria 3 2 0 2 1 3 X X*116.4cm
1THA - Thailand 0 0 1 0 0 0 X X235.9cm

2PUR - Puerto Rico 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 X279.2cm
10MEX - Mexico 0 2 3 0 2 2 1 X*215.3cm

5BEL - Belgium 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 X259.0cm
14POL - Poland 2 2 0 4 0 4 2 X*90.4cm

5JAM - Jamaica 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 X*45.1cm
8TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 X243.3cm

3ENG - England 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 X94.7cm
9CHN - China 3 1 0 1 0 0 4 X*43.8cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0NED - Netherlands
2 1 1 0IRL - Ireland
2 1 1 0SVK - Slovakia
4 1 0 1IND - India
4 1 0 1KEN - Kenya
4 1 0 1LTU - Lithuania
4 1 0 1LUX - Luxembourg

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0CHN - China
1 2 2 0POL - Poland
3 1 1 0PAK - Pakistan
4 2 1 1MEX - Mexico
5 1 0 1PUR - Puerto Rico
6 2 0 2BEL - Belgium
6 2 0 2ENG - England

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
2 1 1 0TUR - Türkiye
3 2 1 1AUT - Austria
3 2 1 1HKG - Hong Kong, China
3 2 1 1JAM - Jamaica
6 1 0 1CRO - Croatia
7 2 0 2THA - Thailand

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0FRA - France
1 1 1 0PHI - Philippines
1 1 1 0UKR - Ukraine
4 1 0 1ESP - Spain
4 1 0 1GUY - Guyana
4 1 0 1NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0HUN - Hungary
1 1 1 0LAT - Latvia
1 1 1 0POR - Portugal
4 1 0 1BRA - Brazil
4 1 0 1ROU - Romania
4 1 0 1SLO - Slovenia

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 4

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

5CRO - Croatia 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 X
7HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 X*

CRO - Croatia HKG - Hong Kong, China

F CUZELA Morana F HUNG Ling-Yue
M HORVAT Vedran M YAN Martin

299.0cm

HORVAT Vedran 99.4cm
199.6cmCUZELA Morana

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 8 seconds

Power Play: End 6

275.5cm

YAN Martin 75.9cm
199.6cmHUNG Ling-Yue

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 31 seconds

Time-out: End 6

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 4

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11AUT - Austria 3 2 0 2 1 3 X X*
1THA - Thailand 0 0 1 0 0 0 X X

AUT - Austria THA - Thailand

F AUGUSTIN Hannah F SONKHAM Chanatip
M REICHEL Martin M JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin

116.4cm

REICHEL Martin 54.0cm
62.4cmAUGUSTIN Hannah

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 12 seconds

Time-out: End 6

235.9cm

SONKHAM Chanatip 36.3cm
199.6cmJEARATEERAWIT Teekawin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 39 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 4

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

2PUR - Puerto Rico 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 X
10MEX - Mexico 0 2 3 0 2 2 1 X*

PUR - Puerto Rico MEX - Mexico

F CRANK Linda F SERRA Danielle
M FISHER Robert M TOMPKINS Diego

279.2cm

CRANK Linda 190.3cm
88.9cmFISHER Robert

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 52 seconds

Power Play: End 6

215.3cm

SERRA Danielle 188.2cm
27.1cmTOMPKINS Diego

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 42 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  MON 5 JAN 2026 21:00 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPB-000403--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 4

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

5BEL - Belgium 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 X
14POL - Poland 2 2 0 4 0 4 2 X*

BEL - Belgium POL - Poland

F GEERINCKX Veerle F WALCZAK Adela
M HEYLEN Dirk M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej

259.0cm

HEYLEN Dirk 59.4cm
199.6cmGEERINCKX Veerle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 0 seconds

Power Play: End 5

90.4cm

WALCZAK Adela 66.6cm
23.8cmAUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 42 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 4

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

5JAM - Jamaica 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 X*
8TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 X

JAM - Jamaica TPE - Chinese Taipei

F CHEN Stephanie F CHOU Amanda
M CHEN Justin M LIU Brendon

45.1cm

CHEN Stephanie 11.8cm
33.3cmCHEN Justin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 7 seconds

Power Play: End 5

243.3cm

CHOU Amanda 43.7cm
199.6cmLIU Brendon

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 27 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 19:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 4

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3ENG - England 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 X
9CHN - China 3 1 0 1 0 0 4 X*

ENG - England CHN - China

F HOTCHKISS Rachael F YE Zixuan
M CLARK Fraser M YU Sen

94.7cm

CLARK Fraser 40.4cm
54.3cmHOTCHKISS Rachael

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 53 seconds

43.8cm

YE Zixuan 12.1cm
31.7cmYU Sen

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 19 seconds

Time-out: End 1

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 3

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

11LAT - Latvia 5 0 0 2 1 0 3 X*36.9cm
3BRA - Brazil 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 X118.1cm

4ROU - Romania 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 X350.0cm
9POR - Portugal 2 0 1 0 6 0 0 X*169.6cm

14FRA - France 1 1 1 3 0 5 3 X290.2cm
1NGR - Nigeria 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 X*252.9cm

9HUN - Hungary 0 1 0 3 2 0 3 X*132.2cm
4SLO - Slovenia 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 X210.1cm

2LUX - Luxembourg 0 0 0 0 2 0 X X262.7cm
12NED - Netherlands 2 2 2 3 0 3 X X*91.6cm

6GUY - Guyana 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0337.9cm
7PHI - Philippines 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 1*68.6cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 2 2 0NED - Netherlands
2 1 1 0IRL - Ireland
2 1 1 0SVK - Slovakia
4 1 0 1IND - India
4 1 0 1KEN - Kenya
4 1 0 1LTU - Lithuania
4 1 0 1LUX - Luxembourg

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0CHN - China
1 1 1 0PAK - Pakistan
1 1 1 0POL - Poland
4 1 0 1BEL - Belgium
4 1 0 1ENG - England
4 1 0 1MEX - Mexico

0PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0JAM - Jamaica
1 1 1 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
1 1 1 0TUR - Türkiye
4 1 0 1AUT - Austria
4 1 0 1HKG - Hong Kong, China
4 1 0 1THA - Thailand

0CRO - Croatia

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0FRA - France
1 1 1 0PHI - Philippines
1 1 1 0UKR - Ukraine
4 1 0 1ESP - Spain
4 1 0 1GUY - Guyana
4 1 0 1NGR - Nigeria

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0HUN - Hungary
1 1 1 0LAT - Latvia
1 1 1 0POR - Portugal
4 1 0 1BRA - Brazil
4 1 0 1ROU - Romania
4 1 0 1SLO - Slovenia

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

Report Created  MON 5 JAN 2026 18:00 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------PREL000300--_74A v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 3

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11LAT - Latvia 5 0 0 2 1 0 3 X*
3BRA - Brazil 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 X

LAT - Latvia BRA - Brazil

F GAIDULE Katrina F CAMPOS Fabiana
M BUNCIS Roberts Reinis M PIRES Felipe

36.9cm

BUNCIS Roberts Reinis 28.4cm
8.5cmGAIDULE Katrina

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 2 seconds

Power Play: End 7

118.1cm

CAMPOS Fabiana 111.9cm
6.2cmPIRES Felipe

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 55 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 3

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

4ROU - Romania 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 X
9POR - Portugal 2 0 1 0 6 0 0 X*

ROU - Romania POR - Portugal

F BANGHI Crina F MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta
M COLIBAN Allen M SANTOS Vitor

350.0cm

BANGHI Crina 199.6cm
150.4cmCOLIBAN Allen

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 16 seconds

Power Play: End 6

169.6cm

MARTINS ETHIER Antonieta 102.1cm
67.5cmSANTOS Vitor

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 5 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 3

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

14FRA - France 1 1 1 3 0 5 3 X
1NGR - Nigeria 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 X*

FRA - France NGR - Nigeria

F BARBARIN Stephanie F HASHI Jasmin
M COULOT Wilfrid M WOODS III Harold

290.2cm

COULOT Wilfrid 191.4cm
98.8cmBARBARIN Stephanie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 11 seconds

Power Play: End 6

252.9cm

WOODS III Harold 199.6cm
53.3cmHASHI Jasmin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 48 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 3

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group E - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

9HUN - Hungary 0 1 0 3 2 0 3 X*
4SLO - Slovenia 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 X

HUN - Hungary SLO - Slovenia

F UDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya F ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda
M TATAR Lorinc M CULIC Jure

132.2cm

TATAR Lorinc 104.3cm
27.9cmUDVARDI-PALANCSA Dorottya

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 10 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 7

210.1cm

ZAVRTANIK DRGLIN Ajda 199.6cm
10.5cmCULIC Jure

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 26 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 3

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

2LUX - Luxembourg 0 0 0 0 2 0 X X
12NED - Netherlands 2 2 2 3 0 3 X X*

LUX - Luxembourg NED - Netherlands

F SPURGEON Betty F TONOLI Vanessa
M CHARTRAND Rick M HOEKMAN Laurens

262.7cm

CHARTRAND Rick 199.6cm
63.1cmSPURGEON Betty

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 5 minutes 30 seconds

Power Play: End 5

91.6cm

HOEKMAN Laurens 42.8cm
48.8cmTONOLI Vanessa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 6 minutes 16 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 16:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 3

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

6GUY - Guyana 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0
7PHI - Philippines 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 1*

GUY - Guyana PHI - Philippines

F HUSSAIN Farzana F DUBBERSTEIN Katie
M HUSAIN Rayad M MALVAR Pedro

337.9cm

HUSSAIN Farzana 138.3cm
199.6cmHUSAIN Rayad

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 49 seconds

68.6cm

MALVAR Pedro 42.1cm
26.5cmDUBBERSTEIN Katie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 24 seconds
(after extra end)0 minutes 34 seconds

Time-out: End 8; End 9

Power Play: End 7

(after extra end)1 minute 3 seconds

Time-out: End 8; End 9

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

Report Created  MON 5 JAN 2026 17:58 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPD-000306--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

0THA - Thailand 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X399.2cm
11JAM - Jamaica 1 2 1 1 3 3 X X*41.1cm

7TUR - Türkiye 0 2 1 0 1 0 3 X*115.4cm
3HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 X225.9cm

6ESP - Spain 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 X*73.1cm
9UKR - Ukraine 0 3 1 0 0 5 0 X309.7cm

8TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 0 4 1 0 1 0 1313.8cm
7AUT - Austria 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 0*49.8cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0IRL - Ireland
1 1 1 0NED - Netherlands
1 1 1 0SVK - Slovakia
4 1 0 1IND - India
4 1 0 1KEN - Kenya
4 1 0 1LTU - Lithuania

0LUX - Luxembourg

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0CHN - China
1 1 1 0PAK - Pakistan
1 1 1 0POL - Poland
4 1 0 1BEL - Belgium
4 1 0 1ENG - England
4 1 0 1MEX - Mexico

0PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0JAM - Jamaica
1 1 1 0TPE - Chinese Taipei
1 1 1 0TUR - Türkiye
4 1 0 1AUT - Austria
4 1 0 1HKG - Hong Kong, China
4 1 0 1THA - Thailand

0CRO - Croatia

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0UKR - Ukraine
2 1 0 1ESP - Spain

0FRA - France
0GUY - Guyana
0NGR - Nigeria
0PHI - Philippines

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

BRA - Brazil
HUN - Hungary
LAT - Latvia
POR - Portugal
ROU - Romania
SLO - Slovenia

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

0THA - Thailand 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X
11JAM - Jamaica 1 2 1 1 3 3 X X*

THA - Thailand JAM - Jamaica

F SONKHAM Chanatip F CHEN Stephanie
M JEARATEERAWIT Teekawin M CHEN Justin

399.2cm

SONKHAM Chanatip 199.6cm
199.6cmJEARATEERAWIT Teekawin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 8 minutes 1 second

Power Play: End 5

41.1cm

CHEN Justin 14.7cm
26.4cmCHEN Stephanie

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 10 minutes 6 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7TUR - Türkiye 0 2 1 0 1 0 3 X*
3HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 X

TUR - Türkiye HKG - Hong Kong, China

F SENGUL Berfin F HUNG Ling-Yue
M CAKIR Bilal Omer M YAN Martin

115.4cm

CAKIR Bilal Omer 69.0cm
46.4cmSENGUL Berfin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 17 seconds

Power Play: End 7

225.9cm

HUNG Ling-Yue 26.3cm
199.6cmYAN Martin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 40 seconds

Power Play: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group D - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

6ESP - Spain 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 X*
9UKR - Ukraine 0 3 1 0 0 5 0 X

ESP - Spain UKR - Ukraine

F GARCIA REVUELTO Daniela F MOSKALENKO Diana
M SHAW Nicholas M SUHAK Artem

73.1cm

SHAW Nicholas 17.7cm
55.4cmGARCIA REVUELTO Daniela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 15 seconds

Power Play: End 7

309.7cm

MOSKALENKO Diana 199.6cm
110.1cmSUHAK Artem

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 1 minute 21 seconds

Power Play: End 6

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time 12:30
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 2

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group C - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 0 4 1 0 1 0 1
7AUT - Austria 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 0*

TPE - Chinese Taipei AUT - Austria

F CHOU Amanda F AUGUSTIN Hannah
M LIU Brendon M REICHEL Martin

313.8cm

LIU Brendon 119.4cm
194.4cmCHOU Amanda

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 39 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 8

49.8cm

AUGUSTIN Hannah 2.3cm
47.5cmREICHEL Martin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 51 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Session Results and Standings

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSD/LSFE

3MEX - Mexico 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0141.8cm
10POL - Poland 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 3*116.5cm

7ENG - England 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 1*196.5cm
8PAK - Pakistan 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 0215.6cm

11SVK - Slovakia 0 0 4 4 0 3 0 X366.6cm
6IND - India 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 X*139.6cm

8NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1*51.4cm
5LTU - Lithuania 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 084.9cm

8CHN - China 2 1 1 1 1 2 X X*66.1cm
0BEL - Belgium 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X116.7cm

1KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 X399.2cm
10IRL - Ireland 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 X*132.9cm

Current Standings
Group A

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0IRL - Ireland
1 1 1 0NED - Netherlands
1 1 1 0SVK - Slovakia
4 1 0 1IND - India
4 1 0 1KEN - Kenya
4 1 0 1LTU - Lithuania

0LUX - Luxembourg

Group B

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

1 1 1 0CHN - China
1 1 1 0PAK - Pakistan
1 1 1 0POL - Poland
4 1 0 1BEL - Belgium
4 1 0 1ENG - England
4 1 0 1MEX - Mexico

0PUR - Puerto Rico

Group C

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

AUT - Austria
CRO - Croatia
HKG - Hong Kong, China
JAM - Jamaica
THA - Thailand
TPE - Chinese Taipei
TUR - Türkiye

Group D

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

ESP - Spain
FRA - France
GUY - Guyana
NGR - Nigeria
PHI - Philippines
UKR - Ukraine

Group E

LossesWinsGamesRank Team

BRA - Brazil
HUN - Hungary
LAT - Latvia
POR - Portugal
ROU - Romania
SLO - Slovenia

Note:
Under World Curling rules, tie-breaking rules for standings are not applied until after the last game of the round robin.

Legend:
& Power Play LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet A

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

3MEX - Mexico 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
10POL - Poland 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 3*

MEX - Mexico POL - Poland

F SERRA Danielle F WALCZAK Adela
M TOMPKINS Diego M AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej

141.8cm

TOMPKINS Diego 117.6cm
24.2cmSERRA Danielle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 29 seconds

Time-out: End 7

Power Play: End 5

116.5cm

AUGUSTYNIAK Andrzej 78.2cm
38.3cmWALCZAK Adela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 2 minutes 44 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet B

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

7ENG - England 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 1*
8PAK - Pakistan 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 0

ENG - England PAK - Pakistan

F HOTCHKISS Rachael F ISLAM Sabena
M CLARK Fraser M ISLAM Bilal

196.5cm

HOTCHKISS Rachael 129.8cm
66.7cmCLARK Fraser

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 39 seconds

215.6cm

ISLAM Bilal 162.5cm
53.1cmISLAM Sabena

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 27 seconds

Power Play: End 8

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet C

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

11SVK - Slovakia 0 0 4 4 0 3 0 X
6IND - India 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 X*

SVK - Slovakia IND - India

F MATULOVA Daniela F PATEL Richa
M MORAVCIK Milan M RAJU P. N.

366.6cm

MORAVCIK Milan 199.6cm
167.0cmMATULOVA Daniela

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 30 seconds

139.6cm

RAJU P. N. 31.5cm
108.1cmPATEL Richa

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 3 minutes 41 seconds

Power Play: End 7

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet D

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1*
5LTU - Lithuania 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0

NED - Netherlands LTU - Lithuania

F TONOLI Vanessa F RYKOVE Akvile
M HOEKMAN Laurens M RYKOV Konstantin

51.4cm

TONOLI Vanessa 21.7cm
29.7cmHOEKMAN Laurens

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 46 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 7

84.9cm

RYKOVE Akvile 69.6cm
15.3cmRYKOV Konstantin

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 0 minutes 23 seconds

Time-out: End 8

Power Play: End 4

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

Report Created  MON 5 JAN 2026 10:47 https://worldcurling.org/events/worldmixeddoubles/CURXTEAM2-------------GPA-000104--_73 v1.0 Page 1/1



WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group B - Sheet E

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

8CHN - China 2 1 1 1 1 2 X X*
0BEL - Belgium 0 0 0 0 0 0 X X

CHN - China BEL - Belgium

F YE Zixuan F GEERINCKX Veerle
M YU Sen M HEYLEN Dirk

66.1cm

YU Sen 39.2cm
26.9cmYE Zixuan

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 7 minutes 11 seconds

116.7cm

GEERINCKX Veerle 70.8cm
45.9cmHEYLEN Dirk

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 4 minutes 6 seconds

Power Play: End 5

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
& Power Play Clockwise Counter-clockwise
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026

Start Time  9:00
MON 5 JAN 2026

World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026

Round Robin Session 1

Dumfries, Scotland

Game Results

Group A - Sheet F

Dumfries Ice Bowl

Extra EndsSheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TotalLSFE

1KEN - Kenya 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 X
10IRL - Ireland 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 X*

KEN - Kenya IRL - Ireland

F WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova F BARRON Ailsa
M MURIITHI Rogen M PARADIS Kyle

399.2cm

WINSTONE Yvette Alaine Lalova 199.6cm
199.6cmMURIITHI Rogen

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 13 minutes 30 seconds

132.9cm

BARRON Ailsa 88.2cm
44.7cmPARADIS Kyle

Total

Last Stone Draw Distance

Time remaining: 9 minutes 30 seconds

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End

X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

REVISED
 5 JAN 19:09

Entry List by Event

Dumfries Ice Bowl

As of MON 5 JAN 2026

AUT - Austria Group C
RAUGUSTIN HannahF

GUY - Guyana Group D
RHUSSAIN FarzanaF

RREICHEL MartinM RHUSAIN RayadM

JENTSCH Daniela (GER)C -C
-O -O

BEL - Belgium Group B
RGEERINCKX VeerleF

HKG - Hong Kong, China Group C
RHUNG Ling-YueF

LHEYLEN DirkM RYAN MartinM

-C SMALL Nathan (CAN)C
-O -O

BRA - Brazil Group E
RCAMPOS FabianaF

HUN - Hungary Group E
RUDVARDI-PALANCSA DorottyaF

RPIRES FelipeM RTATAR LorincM

-C PALANCSA ZoltanC
-O -O

CHN - China Group B
RYE ZixuanF

IND - India Group A
RPATEL RichaF

RYU SenM RRAJU P. N.M

ZHOU YanC -C
TAN WeidongNC -O

CRO - Croatia Group C
RCUZELA MoranaF

IRL - Ireland Group A
RBARRON AilsaF

RHORVAT VedranM LPARADIS KyleM

CUTIC DrazenC McCROSSAN EoinC
-O RAE LindsayO

ENG - England Group B
RHOTCHKISS RachaelF

JAM - Jamaica Group C
RCHEN StephanieF

RCLARK FraserM RCHEN JustinM

STURROCK Stewart (SCO)C YERAMA Guy (CAN)C
-O -O

ESP - Spain Group D
RGARCIA REVUELTO DanielaF

KEN - Kenya Group A
RWINSTONE Yvette Alaine LalovaF

RSHAW NicholasM RMURIITHI RogenM

RAFAEL Daniel (POR)C TIELLEN Ashlyn JoyceC
-O -O

FRA - France Group D
RBARBARIN StephanieF

LAT - Latvia Group E
LGAIDULE KatrinaF

RCOULOT WilfridM RBUNCIS Roberts ReinisM

BORINI RomainC GULBIS RitvarsC
-O -O
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

REVISED
 5 JAN 19:09

Entry List by Event

Dumfries Ice Bowl

As of MON 5 JAN 2026

LTU - Lithuania Group A
RRYKOVE AkvileF

POR - Portugal Group E
RMARTINS ETHIER AntonietaF

RRYKOV KonstantinM RSANTOS VitorM

-C SIMPSON Fiona Grace (SCO)C
-O -O

LUX - Luxembourg Group A
LSPURGEON BettyF

PUR - Puerto Rico Group B
RCRANK LindaF

RCHARTRAND RickM RFISHER RobertM

COLLINS Rick (CAN)C GOULD Christopher (USA)C
-O GOULD Annette (USA)O

MEX - Mexico Group B
RSERRA DanielleF

ROU - Romania Group E
RBANGHI CrinaF

RTOMPKINS DiegoM RCOLIBAN AllenM

TOMPKINS Doug (CAN)C -C
DIEZ MonicaO -O

NED - Netherlands Group A
RTONOLI VanessaF

SLO - Slovenia Group E
RZAVRTANIK DRGLIN AjdaF

RHOEKMAN LaurensM RCULIC JureM

LEIBBRANDT ShariC -C
-O -O

NGR - Nigeria Group D
RHASHI JasminF

SVK - Slovakia Group A
RMATULOVA DanielaF

RWOODS III HaroldM RMORAVCIK MilanM

CAMPBELL Tommy (ENG)C -C
-O -O

PAK - Pakistan Group B
RISLAM SabenaF

THA - Thailand Group C
RSONKHAM ChanatipF

LISLAM BilalM RJEARATEERAWIT TeekawinM

ISLAM OmarC LEE Je Ho (KOR)C
-O CHAIYAWUT PimchanokO

PHI - Philippines Group D
RDUBBERSTEIN KatieF

TPE - Chinese Taipei Group C
LCHOU AmandaF

RMALVAR PedroM RLIU BrendonM

DUBBERSTEIN Annmarie (USA)C LIN Ting-LiC
-O -O

POL - Poland Group B
RWALCZAK AdelaF

TUR - Türkiye Group C
RSENGUL BerfinF

RAUGUSTYNIAK AndrzejM RCAKIR Bilal OmerM

BARES Jakub (CZE)C TUNGA Ahmet AlperenC
-O ERZEYBEK Mustafa SaidO
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

REVISED
 5 JAN 19:09

Entry List by Event

Dumfries Ice Bowl

As of MON 5 JAN 2026

UKR - Ukraine Group D
RMOSKALENKO DianaF
RSUHAK ArtemM

KEILLER Russell (SCO)C
-O

Note:
Team members are identified as follows:
F = Female, M = Male, C = Coach, 2C = 2nd Team Coach, NC = National Coach, T = Translator, O = Team Official

Legend:
L Left-handed R Right-handed

REVISED Team LUX: Team Official removed according to rule C2(k).
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Officials

Dumfries Ice Bowl

As of SAT 3 JAN 2026

NameFunction Organisation

WELLING Beau USA - United StatesWorld Curling President:

ROETHLISBERGER Eeva SUI - SwitzerlandWorld Curling Head of Competitions:

MUTCH Laura SCO - ScotlandWorld Curling Technical Delegate:

McGOWAN John SCO - ScotlandChief Umpire:

PATERSON Kaye SCO - ScotlandDeputy Chief Umpire:

AULD David SCO - ScotlandGame Umpires:
FAIRWEATHER Kirstina SCO - Scotland
HOGG Jim SCO - Scotland
MONZO Bernat ESP - Spain

CACCIVIO Guido SUI - SwitzerlandChief Timer:

GIBB Kay SCO - ScotlandDeputy Chief Timer:

FRITZ Joe GER - GermanyChief Ice Technician:

DAVIDSON Fraser SCO - ScotlandDeputy Chief Ice Technician:
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WMDQE 2025-2026 World Mixed Doubles Qualification Event 2025-2026
Dumfries, Scotland

Competition Schedule

Dumfries Ice Bowl

As of SAT 3 JAN 2026

SessionDate Start
Time Sheet A Sheet B Sheet C Sheet D Sheet E Sheet F

1 POL MEX  ENG PAK  SVK IND  NED LTU 9:00 - - - -MON  5 JAN  CHN - BEL  KEN - IRL
2  THA JAM  TUR HKG12:30 - -  ESP - UKR  TPE- AUT
3 BRA LAT  ROU POR  FRA NGR  HUN SLO16:00 - - - -  LUX - NED  GUY - PHI
4 HKG CRO  AUT THA  PUR MEX  BEL POL19:30 - - - -  JAM - TPE  ENG - CHN
5 ROU SLO  FRA GUY  POR LAT  PHI ESP 9:00 - - - -TUE  6 JAN  BRA - HUN  UKR - NGR
6 LTU LUX  IRL SVK12:30 - -  IND - KEN
7  TUR AUT  THA TPE16:00 - -  JAM - CRO
8 NED SVK  KEN LUX  POL ENG  PAK MEX19:30 - - - -  LTU- IRL  BEL - PUR
9 TUR THA  TPE CRO 9:00 - -WED  7 JAN  HKG - AUT
10 IND IRL  MEX BEL  KEN LTU  CHN PUR12:30 - - - -  POL - PAK
11 UKR GUY  NGR ESP  ROU HUN  POR BRA16:00 - - - -  FRA - PHI  LAT - SLO
12 MEX CHN  PUR ENG  LUX SVK  LTU IND19:30 - - - -  BEL - PAK  NED - KEN
13 JAM AUT  TPE HKG 9:00 - -THU  8 JAN  CRO - TUR
14 BEL ENG  IND NED  PAK CHN  IRL LUX12:30 - - - -  PUR - POL  LTU- SVK
15 NGR PHI  LAT HUN  ESP GUY  UKR FRA16:00 - - - -  SLO - POR  BRA - ROU
16  CRO THA  HKG JAM19:30 - -  TUR - TPE
17 POR HUN  PHI UKR  SLO BRA  ROU LAT10:00 - - - -FRI  9 JAN  NGR - GUY  ESP - FRA
18  JAM TUR  AUT CRO14:00 - -  HKG - THA
19 PUR PAK  POL CHN  NED IRL  SVK KEN18:00 - - - -  MEX - ENG  IND - LUX
Qualification Round 110:00SAT 10 JAN
Qualification Round 215:00

Note:
First named team in each game plays red-handled stones and wears dark coloured upper playing garments.
Please check online for more details and the latest updates.
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